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中川　　晃            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｷﾗ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ 山科      中学（1）1 26509

豊山　就介            ﾄﾖﾔﾏ ｼｭｳｽｹ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ 山科      小学（5）2 26509

吉水　尚樹            ﾖｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅｵｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ 山科      中学（1）3 26509

山中　　廉            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾚﾝ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ 山科      小学（6）4 26509

川口　峻平            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（3）5 27223

山本　　樹            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾂｷ                ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（3）6 27223

尾﨑　春彦            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）7 27223

小林　竜也            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀﾂﾔ               スペックＳＣ    中学（1）8 27300

黒土　大記            ｸﾛﾂﾁ ﾋﾛｷ                スペックＳＣ    中学（1）9 27300

清水　優友            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               TAIKEN          小学（4）10 27400

荒木　悠汰            ｱﾗｷ ﾕｳﾀ                 イトマン川西    中学（1）11 28801

日置　　凌            ﾋｵｷ ﾘｮｳ                 イトマン川西    小学（6）12 28801

山田　欽太            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｷﾝﾀ                イトマン川西    中学（1）13 28801

岡坂　大志            ｵｶｻｶ ﾀｲｼ                イトマン川西    小学（6）14 28801

金田　雄亮            ｷﾝﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ                明石SS          中学（1）15 28804

須田　一帆            ｽﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾎ                明石SS          小学（6）16 28804

立花　唯翔            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾕｲﾄ               明石SS          中学（2）17 28804

當麻　琉偉            ﾄｳﾏ ﾙｲ                  明石SS          中学（2）18 28804

立花　彩翔            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｱﾔﾄ               明石SS          小学（6）19 28804

金田　晃亮            ｷﾝﾀ ｺｳｽｹ                明石SS          小学（4）20 28804

藤田　凌輔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              明石SS          中学（2）21 28804

水澤　一喜            ﾐｽﾞｻﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ              明石SS          中学（3）22 28804

福岡　朝陽            ﾌｸｵｶ ｱｻﾋ                明石SS          中学（2）23 28804

藤田　修平            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              明石SS          小学（6）24 28804

波越　泰志            ﾅﾐｺｼ ﾀｲｼ                明石SS          小学（6）25 28804

島田　雅貴            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（2）26 28805

豊永　悠祐            ﾄﾖﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ        中学（2）27 28805

小川　大貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ        小学（4）28 28805

松本　　陸            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 塚口ＳＳ        小学（6）29 28805

松本　大典            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ        小学（4）30 28805

東　　優希            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ        小学（4）31 28805

網谷　海志            ｱﾐﾀﾆ ｶｲｼ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）32 28805

亀田　大誠            ｶﾒﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ               塚口ＳＳ        中学（1）33 28805

大川　翔央            ｵｵｶﾜ ｼｮｳ                塚口ＳＳ        小学（4）34 28805

鳥取　賢人            ﾄｯﾄﾘ ｹﾝﾄ                NSI清和台       高校（2）35 28812

柏原　　煌            ｶｼﾊﾗ ｷﾗﾘ                NSI清和台       高校（1）36 28812

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 NSI清和台       小学（4）37 28812

三坂　柾貴            ﾐｻｶ ﾏｻｷ                 コナミ東加古    中学（1）38 28814

栗林　孝丞            ｸﾘﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳｽｹ             コナミ東加古    小学（4）39 28814

信田　涼介            ﾉﾌﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              コナミ東加古    中学（2）40 28814

山上　　諒            ﾔﾏｶﾞﾐ ﾘｮｳ               コナミ東加古    小学（5）41 28814

三樹　天真            ﾐﾂｷﾞ ﾃﾝﾏ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）42 28814

川野　礼夢            ｶﾜﾉ ﾗｲﾑ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）43 28814

植田　和馬            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ               コナミ東加古    中学（3）44 28814

西崎　　馨            ﾆｼｻﾞｷ ｶｵﾙ               イトマン神戸    小学（6）45 28815

髙岡　海晴            ﾀｶｵｶ ｶｲｾｲ               イトマン神戸    小学（5）46 28815

濵口　　陽            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙ                イトマン神戸    小学（6）47 28815

鳴尾　夢月            ﾅﾙｵ ﾑﾂｷ                 イトマン神戸    小学（5）48 28815

岡　　航聖            ｵｶ ｺｳｾｲ                 イトマン神戸    小学（3）49 28815
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上山　隆成            ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳｾｲ              イトマン神戸    小学（5）50 28815

中村　柊也            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾄｳﾔ                イトマン神戸    小学（5）51 28815

矢島　誓哉            ﾔｼﾞﾏ ｾｲﾔ                イトマン神戸    中学（2）52 28815

徳丸　将大            ﾄｸﾏﾙ ｼｮｳ                イトマン神戸    中学（1）53 28815

日浦　悠人            ﾋｳﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                 イトマン神戸    小学（5）54 28815

赤穂　泰斗            ｱｺｳ ﾋﾛﾄ                 イトマン神戸    中学（1）55 28815

有友　敬亮            ｱﾘﾄﾓ ﾀｶｱｷ               イトマン西宮    中学（1）56 28820

内本　　輝            ｳﾁﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                イトマン西宮    小学（3）57 28820

有友　俊平            ｱﾘﾄﾓ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ             イトマン西宮    小学（3）58 28820

島田　琢己            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                イトマン西宮    小学（4）59 28820

青木　駿介            ｱｵｷ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               イトマン西宮    小学（4）60 28820

廣瀬　友海            ﾋﾛｾ ﾕｳ                  イトマン西宮    小学（4）61 28820

安元　将馬            ﾔｽﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾏ               イトマン西宮    小学（4）62 28820

重見　拓丈            ｼｹﾞﾐ ﾀｸﾋﾛ               イトマン西宮    小学（4）63 28820

小島　翠斗            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｽｲﾄ                イトマン西宮    小学（4）64 28820

吉武勇太朗            ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              イトマン西宮    小学（5）65 28820

八田　圭人            ﾊｯﾀ ｹｲﾄ                 イトマン西宮    小学（5）66 28820

西谷　京祐            ﾆｼﾀﾆ ｷｮｳｽｹ              イトマン西宮    小学（5）67 28820

久保　賢悟            ｸﾎﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ                イトマン西宮    小学（5）68 28820

棚村　聖崇            ﾀﾅﾑﾗ ｾｲｼｭｳ              イトマン西宮    小学（3）69 28820

保田　晋作            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｼﾝｻｸ               イトマン西宮    小学（5）70 28820

濱野　瑠亜            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾙｱ                  姫路スポーツ    小学（5）71 28822

大倉　瑞輝            ｵｵｸﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ               姫路スポーツ    小学（5）72 28822

友武　　涼            ﾄﾓﾀｹ ﾘｮｳ                コナミ西宮      中学（3）73 28824

上田テリエン亜良      ｳｴﾀﾞﾃﾘｴﾝ ｱﾗﾔ            コナミ西宮      高校（3）74 28824

井上　永遠            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾄﾜ                 コナミ明石      中学（3）75 28825

末光　唯楓            ｽｴﾐﾂ ｲﾌﾞｷ               コナミ明石      小学（4）76 28825

村上　柚希            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｽﾞｷ               コナミ明石      小学（4）77 28825

長島京志郎            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｷｮｳｼﾛｳ            ＮＳＩパール    小学（5）78 28826

上村　樹輝            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭｷ               ＮＳＩパール    小学（4）79 28826

上田　倭司            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻｼ                ＮＳＩパール    小学（5）80 28826

丸田　澪音            ﾏﾙﾀ ﾚｵﾝ                 ＮＳＩパール    小学（5）81 28826

江口圭一郎            ｴｸﾞﾁ ｹｲｲﾁﾛｳ             ＮＳＩパール    中学（3）82 28826

向井　瑛希            ﾑｶｲ ｴｲｷ                 ＫＴＶ垂水      小学（5）83 28831

小林　修也            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｭｳﾔ              ＫＴＶ垂水      小学（5）84 28831

上口　紘平            ｳｴｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾍｲ              ＫＴＶ垂水      中学（1）85 28831

大寺　司馬            ｵｵﾃﾗ ｶｽﾞﾏ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（6）86 28835

岡田　遥斗            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（6）87 28835

東田颯太朗            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ            SA六甲道        小学（4）88 28837

和田　玲輝            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾚｲｷ                 SA六甲道        小学（4）89 28837

深谷　真伍            ﾌｶﾀﾆ ｼﾝｺﾞ               SA六甲道        小学（4）90 28837

松原　郁洋            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｲｸﾋﾛ              西脇天神池      中学（3）91 28845

西山　竣大            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝﾀ               西脇天神池      小学（4）92 28845

福田　光希            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾐﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）93 28848

林　　亮太            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）94 28848

上元　郁弥            ｳｴﾓﾄ ﾌﾐﾔ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（6）95 28848

岩城　拓海            ｲﾜｷ ﾀｸﾐ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（2）96 28848

廣瀬　秀平            ﾋﾛｾ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               ＪＳＳニホー    小学（4）97 28849

三宅　諒弥            ﾐﾔｹ ﾘｮｳﾔ                ＪＳＳニホー    小学（6）98 28849
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田中　稜人            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｮｳﾄ                ＪＳＳニホー    小学（3）99 28849

津田　悠斗            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＪＳＳニホー    小学（4）100 28849

今仲　達貴            ｲﾏﾅｶ ﾀﾂｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）101 28855

近間　洋介            ﾁｶﾏ ﾖｳｽｹ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）102 28855

飯野　　碧            ｲｲﾉ ｱｵｲ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）103 28855

吉田　貴範            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾉﾘ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（3）104 28855

平松　一真            ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ｶｽﾞﾏ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）105 28855

山根　力丸            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾘｷﾏﾙ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（3）106 28855

豊福　柊太            ﾄﾖﾌｸ ｼｭｳﾀ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）107 28855

加治屋海翔            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｶｲﾄ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）108 28855

小川　　輝            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋｶﾙ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）109 28855

栗原　悠里            ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾘ                神鉄ＳＳ        小学（3）110 28857

角谷　康衛            ｶｸﾀﾆ ｺｳｴｲ               神鉄ＳＳ        小学（4）111 28857

矢野瑛太郎            ﾔﾉ ｴｲﾀﾛｳ                神鉄ＳＳ        中学（1）112 28857

簑田　一輝            ﾐﾉﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                神鉄ＳＳ        中学（2）113 28857

今田　翔唯            ｲﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 コナミ三田      小学（5）114 28860

土屋航太郎            ﾂﾁﾔ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               コナミ三田      小学（5）115 28860

衣笠　　碧            ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ｱｵｲ               ＳＵＮ太子      小学（5）116 28862

松原　颯紀            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｻﾂｷ               ＳＵＮ太子      中学（2）117 28862

関川　　優            ｾｷｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳ                尼崎市スポ振    中学（1）118 28865

岡本　誉央            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾖｵ                 尼崎市スポ振    中学（1）119 28865

宇井　翔斗            ｳｲ ｼｮｳﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振    中学（1）120 28865

大下　智葵            ｵｵｼﾀ ﾄﾓｷ                ヒラＳＳ        高校（3）121 28873

赤井　祐紀            ｱｶｲ ﾕｳｷ                 イトマン三田    中学（3）122 28874

酒見　崇太            ｻｶﾐ ｿｳﾀ                 ＪＳＳ姫路      中学（2）123 28875

前田　直樹            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ                ＪＳＳ姫路      高校（1）124 28875

村尾　侑哉            ﾑﾗｵ ﾕｳﾔ                 NSI豊岡         中学（1）125 28876

安田　夏唯            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 NSI豊岡         小学（6）126 28876

楽前　　凌            ﾗｸｾﾞﾝ ﾘｮｳ               イトマン西神    小学（6）127 28880

松尾　佳祐            ﾏﾂｵ ｹｲｽｹ                イトマン西神    小学（6）128 28880

原田　　篤            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｱﾂｼ                イトマン西神    小学（5）129 28880

大磯　佑太            ｵｵｲｿ ﾕｳﾀ                イトマン西神    小学（5）130 28880

島　　和輝            ｼﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ                 イトマン西神    小学（4）131 28880

有満　大輔            ｱﾘﾐﾂ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              イトマン西神    小学（4）132 28880

安多　　礼            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾚｲ                 イトマン西神    高校（1）133 28880

吉田　歩夢            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾑ                イトマン西神    中学（1）134 28880

小林　　源            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊｼﾞﾒ              イトマン西神    中学（2）135 28880

木村　雄哉            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾔ                 イトマン西神    中学（1）136 28880

江原　大智            ｴﾊﾞﾗ ﾀｲﾁ                イトマン西神    小学（5）137 28880

小南　洸稀            ｺﾐﾅﾐ ﾋﾛｷ                イトマン西神    小学（5）138 28880

松居　泰雅            ﾏﾂｲ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（5）139 28881

宇野　　陸            ｳﾉ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                 ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（5）140 28881

宮田　一駿            ﾐﾔﾀ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ               ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（4）141 28881

舌間　悠人            ｼﾀﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ                 McS加古川       小学（4）142 28887

武本　航志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｺｳｼ                McS加古川       小学（4）143 28887

吉田　伊織            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｲｵﾘ                Aq･Sp           小学（4）144 28888

辰　　渉夢            ﾀﾂ ｱﾕﾑ                  Aq･Sp           小学（5）145 28888

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                Aq･Sp           小学（4）146 28888

樋口　　顕            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾗ                Aq･Sp           小学（4）147 28888
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角谷真波呂            ｶｸﾀﾆ ﾏﾊﾛ                ニスポ津名      中学（3）148 28892

北野上隼人            ｷﾀﾉｳｴ ﾊﾔﾄ               ニスポ津名      小学（5）149 28892

常岡　裕介            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               PSKSS           中学（1）150 28900

野口　壱紳            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｲｯｼﾝ               一宮ＳＳ        小学（4）151 28901

倉橋　宙史            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ               一宮ＳＳ        小学（5）152 28901

中尾　光佑            ﾅｶｵ ｺｳｽｹ                一宮ＳＳ        小学（5）153 28901

松元龍之介            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             一宮ＳＳ        中学（3）154 28901

高見　息吹            ﾀｶﾐ ｲﾌﾞｷ                ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（2）155 28909

石崎　勇輝            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ               赤穂ＳＳ        高校（1）156 28910

中河　玲音            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾚｵﾝ               赤穂ＳＳ        小学（5）157 28910

小山　達也            ｺﾔﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ                 北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（5）158 28914

上野本颯太            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀ               北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（4）159 28914

峰行晃太朗            ﾐﾈﾕｷ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）160 28914

安東　大希            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾙｷ               ベイ板宿SS      小学（3）161 28920

永井　　絃            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｹﾞﾝ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（2）162 28921

前田　凪翔            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅｷﾞﾄ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（4）163 28921

斉藤　　瑛            ｻｲﾄｳ ｴｲ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（3）164 28921

藤原　大地            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾀﾞｲﾁ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（1）165 28921

中尾　　剛            ﾅｶｵ ｺﾞｳ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路       小学（5）166 28923

堀　　敬貴            ﾎﾘ ｲﾂｷ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路       中学（2）167 28923

松原　怜耶            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾚｲﾔ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路       中学（2）168 28923

齊藤　大己            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                関西学院大学    大学（1）169 50006

安藤　　虹            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｺｳ                関西学院大学    大学（3）170 50006

久次米啓佑            ｸｼﾞﾒ ｹｲｽｹ               関西学院大学    大学（1）171 50006
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小笠原嵩文            ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ﾀｶﾌﾐ             ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ 山科      中学（3）1 26509

吉水　尚樹            ﾖｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅｵｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ 山科      中学（1）2 26509

山中　　廉            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾚﾝ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ 山科      小学（6）3 26509

稲垣　　匠            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ               ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（6）4 27223

川口　颯太            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｿｳﾀ               ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（1）5 27223

吉田　悠介            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（6）6 27223

森本　栗生            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾘﾂｷ                ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）7 27223

東　　壱世            ｱｽﾞﾏ ｲｯｾｲ               ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）8 27223

川口　峻平            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（3）9 27223

芝原　諒馬            ｼﾊﾞﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾏ              ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（1）10 27223

黒土　大記            ｸﾛﾂﾁ ﾋﾛｷ                スペックＳＣ    中学（1）11 27300

鈴木　大翔            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                TAIKEN          大学（1）12 27400

山田　侑翼            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               TAIKEN          中学（1）13 27400

藤田　一誠            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｲｯｾｲ               TAIKEN          小学（5）14 27400

荒木　悠汰            ｱﾗｷ ﾕｳﾀ                 イトマン川西    中学（1）15 28801

日置　　凌            ﾋｵｷ ﾘｮｳ                 イトマン川西    小学（6）16 28801

當麻　琉偉            ﾄｳﾏ ﾙｲ                  明石SS          中学（2）17 28804

福岡　大輔            ﾌｸｵｶ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              明石SS          高校（2）18 28804

藤田　凌輔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              明石SS          中学（2）19 28804

大西　友悟            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾕｳｺﾞ               明石SS          小学（5）20 28804

阿部　翔聖            ｱﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｾｲ               塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）21 28805

網谷　海志            ｱﾐﾀﾆ ｶｲｼ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）22 28805

豊永　悠祐            ﾄﾖﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ        中学（2）23 28805

亀田　大誠            ｶﾒﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ               塚口ＳＳ        中学（1）24 28805

島田　雅貴            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（2）25 28805

前田　風馬            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾌｳﾏ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）26 28805

結城　陽介            ﾕｳｷ ﾖｳｽｹ                NSI清和台       小学（6）27 28812

小森　海斗            ｺﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ                 NSI清和台       中学（1）28 28812

柏原　　煌            ｶｼﾊﾗ ｷﾗﾘ                NSI清和台       高校（1）29 28812

芳田　拓海            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                コナミ東加古    中学（3）30 28814

信田　涼介            ﾉﾌﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              コナミ東加古    中学（2）31 28814

三坂　柾貴            ﾐｻｶ ﾏｻｷ                 コナミ東加古    中学（1）32 28814

植田　和馬            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ               コナミ東加古    中学（3）33 28814

細畠　周汰            ﾎｿﾊﾀ ｼｭｳﾀ               コナミ東加古    中学（1）34 28814

伊藤　　温            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙ                  コナミ東加古    小学（5）35 28814

上山　隆成            ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳｾｲ              イトマン神戸    小学（5）36 28815

髙岡　海晴            ﾀｶｵｶ ｶｲｾｲ               イトマン神戸    小学（5）37 28815

鳴尾　夢月            ﾅﾙｵ ﾑﾂｷ                 イトマン神戸    小学（5）38 28815

赤穂　泰斗            ｱｺｳ ﾋﾛﾄ                 イトマン神戸    中学（1）39 28815

岡部　圭哉            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｹｲﾔ                イトマン神戸    小学（6）40 28815

畑佐　真斗            ﾊﾀｻ ﾏﾅﾄ                 イトマン神戸    中学（1）41 28815

日浦　悠人            ﾋｳﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                 イトマン神戸    小学（5）42 28815

水口　　唯            ﾐｽﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｲ               イトマン西宮    小学（5）43 28820

櫛笥　悠人            ｸｼｹﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                イトマン西宮    中学（3）44 28820

久保　賢悟            ｸﾎﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ                イトマン西宮    小学（5）45 28820

吉武勇太朗            ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              イトマン西宮    小学（5）46 28820

小島　翠斗            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｽｲﾄ                イトマン西宮    小学（4）47 28820

内本　　翼            ｳﾁﾓﾄ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               イトマン西宮    中学（1）48 28820

重見　拓丈            ｼｹﾞﾐ ﾀｸﾋﾛ               イトマン西宮    小学（4）49 28820
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棚村　匠瑛            ﾀﾅﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ              イトマン西宮    小学（6）50 28820

白根　兵悟            ｼﾗﾈ ﾋｮｳｺﾞ               姫路スポーツ    小学（6）51 28822

大倉　翔馬            ｵｵｸﾗ ｼｮｳﾏ               姫路スポーツ    中学（1）52 28822

上田テリエン亜良      ｳｴﾀﾞﾃﾘｴﾝ ｱﾗﾔ            コナミ西宮      高校（3）53 28824

川﨑　逸生            ｶﾜｻｷ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ明石      中学（1）54 28825

井上　大空            ｲﾉｳｴ ｿﾗ                 コナミ明石      中学（1）55 28825

西村　大和            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ明石      中学（1）56 28825

樽屋　幸汰            ﾀﾙﾔ ｺｳﾀ                 コナミ明石      中学（3）57 28825

藤原　大彰            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾋﾛｱｷ              コナミ明石      中学（1）58 28825

樽屋　賢汰            ﾀﾙﾔ ｹﾝﾀ                 コナミ明石      小学（6）59 28825

井上　永遠            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾄﾜ                 コナミ明石      中学（3）60 28825

末光　勇翔            ｽｴﾐﾂ ﾕｳﾄ                コナミ明石      小学（6）61 28825

小川　倖輝            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｺｳｷ                コナミ明石      中学（3）62 28825

星加龍之介            ﾎｼｶ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ              ＮＳＩパール    中学（1）63 28826

長島京志郎            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｷｮｳｼﾛｳ            ＮＳＩパール    小学（5）64 28826

江口圭一郎            ｴｸﾞﾁ ｹｲｲﾁﾛｳ             ＮＳＩパール    中学（3）65 28826

南谷　泰志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ﾀｲｼ               ＮＳＩパール    小学（5）66 28826

上口　紘平            ｳｴｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾍｲ              ＫＴＶ垂水      中学（1）67 28831

向井　瑛希            ﾑｶｲ ｴｲｷ                 ＫＴＶ垂水      小学（5）68 28831

岡田　遥斗            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（6）69 28835

深尾　　徹            ﾌｶｵ ｱｷﾗ                 SA六甲道        小学（6）70 28837

黒田　陽生            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ                SA六甲道        中学（2）71 28837

福田　裕輝            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                ＮＳＩ舞子      中学（3）72 28840

松原　郁洋            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｲｸﾋﾛ              西脇天神池      中学（3）73 28845

岩城　拓海            ｲﾜｷ ﾀｸﾐ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（2）74 28848

上元　郁弥            ｳｴﾓﾄ ﾌﾐﾔ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（6）75 28848

三宅　諒弥            ﾐﾔｹ ﾘｮｳﾔ                ＪＳＳニホー    小学（6）76 28849

田中　稜人            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｮｳﾄ                ＪＳＳニホー    小学（3）77 28849

東海　晶大            ﾄｳｶｲ ｼｮｳﾀ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    中学（1）78 28855

飯野　　碧            ｲｲﾉ ｱｵｲ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）79 28855

平松　一真            ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ｶｽﾞﾏ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（5）80 28855

小川　　輝            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋｶﾙ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）81 28855

加治屋海翔            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｶｲﾄ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）82 28855

今仲　達貴            ｲﾏﾅｶ ﾀﾂｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）83 28855

吉田　貴範            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾉﾘ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（3）84 28855

豊福　柊太            ﾄﾖﾌｸ ｼｭｳﾀ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）85 28855

今田　翔唯            ｲﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 コナミ三田      小学（5）86 28860

関川　　優            ｾｷｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳ                尼崎市スポ振    中学（1）87 28865

槙山　陽稀            ﾏｷﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｷ                尼崎市スポ振    中学（2）88 28865

宇井　翔斗            ｳｲ ｼｮｳﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振    中学（1）89 28865

野田　海渡            ﾉﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振    高校（1）90 28865

後辺　琴哉            ｱﾄﾍﾞ ｺﾄﾔ                ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（3）91 28867

米原　雪綱            ﾖﾈﾊﾗ ﾕｷﾂﾅ               ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（2）92 28867

大下　智葵            ｵｵｼﾀ ﾄﾓｷ                ヒラＳＳ        高校（3）93 28873

赤井　祐紀            ｱｶｲ ﾕｳｷ                 イトマン三田    中学（3）94 28874

大磯　佑太            ｵｵｲｿ ﾕｳﾀ                イトマン西神    小学（5）95 28880

楽前　　凌            ﾗｸｾﾞﾝ ﾘｮｳ               イトマン西神    小学（6）96 28880

松尾　佳祐            ﾏﾂｵ ｹｲｽｹ                イトマン西神    小学（6）97 28880

木村　雄哉            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾔ                 イトマン西神    中学（1）98 28880
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原田　新太            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｱﾗﾀ                イトマン西神    中学（2）99 28880

吉田　歩夢            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾑ                イトマン西神    中学（1）100 28880

大野　佑太            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（5）101 28881

原田　恭輔            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｽｹ              ＭｃＳ武庫川    中学（3）102 28881

瀧野　　真            ﾀｷﾉ ﾏｺﾄ                 ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（5）103 28881

宇野　　陸            ｳﾉ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                 ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（5）104 28881

宮田　一駿            ﾐﾔﾀ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ               ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（4）105 28881

林　甲子郎            ﾊﾔｼ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               Aq･Sp           小学（6）106 28888

樋口　　顕            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾗ                Aq･Sp           小学（4）107 28888

北野上琢磨            ｷﾀﾉｳｴ ﾀｸﾏ               ニスポ津名      中学（2）108 28892

角谷真波呂            ｶｸﾀﾆ ﾏﾊﾛ                ニスポ津名      中学（3）109 28892

川北　知輝            ｶﾜｷﾀ ﾄﾓｷ                ニスポ津名      中学（3）110 28892

北野上隼人            ｷﾀﾉｳｴ ﾊﾔﾄ               ニスポ津名      小学（5）111 28892

常岡　裕介            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               PSKSS           中学（1）112 28900

中尾　光佑            ﾅｶｵ ｺｳｽｹ                一宮ＳＳ        小学（5）113 28901

松元龍之介            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             一宮ＳＳ        中学（3）114 28901

高見　息吹            ﾀｶﾐ ｲﾌﾞｷ                ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（2）115 28909

井上　翔理            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳﾘ               ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（2）116 28909

名村　太一            ﾅﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾁ                 ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（2）117 28909

三艸　秀汰            ﾐｸｻ ｼｭｳﾀ                赤穂ＳＳ        中学（3）118 28910

石崎　勇輝            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ               赤穂ＳＳ        高校（1）119 28910

山下　永遠            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾄﾜ                 赤穂ＳＳ        中学（3）120 28910

上野本颯太            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀ               北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（4）121 28914

峰行晃太朗            ﾐﾈﾕｷ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）122 28914

堀上　駿太            ﾎﾘｶﾞﾐ ｼｭﾝﾀ              ベイ板宿SS      中学（1）123 28920

安東　大希            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾙｷ               ベイ板宿SS      小学（3）124 28920

椋本　　暖            ﾑｸﾓﾄ ﾊﾙ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（1）125 28921

南谷　和志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｼ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（3）126 28921

松原　怜耶            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾚｲﾔ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路       中学（2）127 28923

堀　　敬貴            ﾎﾘ ｲﾂｷ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路       中学（2）128 28923

山本　一貴            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞｷ               関西学院大学    大学（3）129 50006

細川　大夢            ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾋﾛﾑ                関西学院大学    大学（2）130 50006

西桶　正倫            ﾆｼｵｹ ﾏｻﾐﾁ               関西学院大学    大学（3）131 50006

久次米啓佑            ｸｼﾞﾒ ｹｲｽｹ               関西学院大学    大学（1）132 50006

安藤　　虹            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｺｳ                関西学院大学    大学（3）133 50006

服部　季輝            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾄｼｷ                関西学院大学    大学（1）134 50006

齊藤　大己            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                関西学院大学    大学（1）135 50006
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芝原　諒馬            ｼﾊﾞﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾏ              ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（1）1 27223

川口　颯太            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｿｳﾀ               ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（1）2 27223

稲垣　　匠            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ               ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（6）3 27223

東　　壱世            ｱｽﾞﾏ ｲｯｾｲ               ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）4 27223

吉田　悠介            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（6）5 27223

山田　侑翼            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               TAIKEN          中学（1）6 27400

青戸　宏樹            ｱｵﾄ ﾋﾛｷ                 TAIKEN          中学（3）7 27400

鈴木　大翔            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                TAIKEN          大学（1）8 27400

藤田　一誠            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｲｯｾｲ               TAIKEN          小学（5）9 27400

笠松　周平            ｶｻﾏﾂ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              兵庫工          高校（3）10 28347

小坂　直人            ｺｻｶ ﾅｵﾄ                 兵庫工          高校（2）11 28347

宗佐　零也            ｿｳｻ ﾚｲﾔ                 兵庫工          高校（2）12 28347

端村　昌也            ﾊｼﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾔ                兵庫工          高校（2）13 28347

岡坂　大志            ｵｶｻｶ ﾀｲｼ                イトマン川西    小学（6）14 28801

ﾂﾂﾐ裕作               ﾂﾂﾐ ﾕｳｻｸ                イトマン川西    小学（6）15 28801

加谷　幹登            ｶﾔ ﾐｷﾄ                  イトマン川西    小学（5）16 28801

吉岡　大成            ﾖｼｵｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン川西    小学（5）17 28801

立花　彩翔            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｱﾔﾄ               明石SS          小学（6）18 28804

阿部　翔聖            ｱﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｾｲ               塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）19 28805

前田　風馬            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾌｳﾏ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）20 28805

田中　柊里            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾘ                 塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）21 28805

結城　陽介            ﾕｳｷ ﾖｳｽｹ                NSI清和台       小学（6）22 28812

山本　秀樹            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾃﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    中学（2）23 28814

細畠　周汰            ﾎｿﾊﾀ ｼｭｳﾀ               コナミ東加古    中学（1）24 28814

竹内　優斗            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾄ                イトマン神戸    中学（2）25 28815

畑佐　真斗            ﾊﾀｻ ﾏﾅﾄ                 イトマン神戸    中学（1）26 28815

田邉　大地            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               イトマン神戸    高校（1）27 28815

玉串　颯麻            ﾀﾏｸｼ ｿｳﾏ                イトマン神戸    中学（2）28 28815

佐伯　拓夢            ｻｴｷ ﾀｸﾑ                 イトマン西宮    高校（2）29 28820

棚村　匠瑛            ﾀﾅﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ              イトマン西宮    小学（6）30 28820

内本　　翼            ｳﾁﾓﾄ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               イトマン西宮    中学（1）31 28820

白根　兵悟            ｼﾗﾈ ﾋｮｳｺﾞ               姫路スポーツ    小学（6）32 28822

大倉　翔馬            ｵｵｸﾗ ｼｮｳﾏ               姫路スポーツ    中学（1）33 28822

樽屋　賢汰            ﾀﾙﾔ ｹﾝﾀ                 コナミ明石      小学（6）34 28825

井上　大空            ｲﾉｳｴ ｿﾗ                 コナミ明石      中学（1）35 28825

西村　大和            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ明石      中学（1）36 28825

樽屋　幸汰            ﾀﾙﾔ ｺｳﾀ                 コナミ明石      中学（3）37 28825

星加龍之介            ﾎｼｶ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ              ＮＳＩパール    中学（1）38 28826

小林　亮太            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ              ＫＴＶ垂水      中学（2）39 28831

黒田　陽生            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ                SA六甲道        中学（2）40 28837

深尾　　徹            ﾌｶｵ ｱｷﾗ                 SA六甲道        小学（6）41 28837

東海　晶大            ﾄｳｶｲ ｼｮｳﾀ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ    中学（1）42 28855

菖池　竜輝            ｼｮｳｲｹ ﾀﾂｷ               コナミ三田      中学（2）43 28860

榮　　将也            ｻｶｴ ﾏｻﾔ                 ＳＵＮ太子      中学（3）44 28862

松原　颯紀            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｻﾂｷ               ＳＵＮ太子      中学（2）45 28862

村田　大季            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                 尼崎市スポ振    中学（3）46 28865

野田　海渡            ﾉﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振    高校（1）47 28865

浅野　海斗            ｱｻﾉ ｶｲﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振    中学（2）48 28865

槙山　陽稀            ﾏｷﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｷ                尼崎市スポ振    中学（2）49 28865
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糊田　陸虎            ﾉﾘﾀ ﾘｸﾄ                 イトマン三田    中学（1）50 28874

酒見　崇太            ｻｶﾐ ｿｳﾀ                 ＪＳＳ姫路      中学（2）51 28875

田中　一光            ﾀﾅｶ ｲｯｺｳ                イトマン西神    中学（2）52 28880

原田　恭輔            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｽｹ              ＭｃＳ武庫川    中学（3）53 28881

塩谷　純平            ｼｵﾀﾆ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            McS加古川       大学（2）54 28887

林　甲子郎            ﾊﾔｼ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               Aq･Sp           小学（6）55 28888

川北　知輝            ｶﾜｷﾀ ﾄﾓｷ                ニスポ津名      中学（3）56 28892

野口　温大            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙﾄ                一宮ＳＳ        中学（2）57 28901

福原　匠海            ﾌｸﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（3）58 28909

名村　太一            ﾅﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾁ                 ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（2）59 28909

堀上　駿太            ﾎﾘｶﾞﾐ ｼｭﾝﾀ              ベイ板宿SS      中学（1）60 28920

藤川　隼也            ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ｼｭﾝﾔ              ベイ板宿SS      中学（1）61 28920

堀上　諒馬            ﾎﾘｶﾞﾐ ﾘｮｳﾏ              ベイ板宿SS      小学（5）62 28920

斉藤　　迅            ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾞﾝ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（2）63 28921

舩木　敢大            ﾌﾅｷ ｶﾝﾀ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（3）64 28921

西桶　正倫            ﾆｼｵｹ ﾏｻﾐﾁ               関西学院大学    大学（3）65 50006

平田　和紀            ﾋﾗﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                関西学院大学    大学（3）66 50006

前家　　空            ﾏｴﾔ ｿﾗ                  関西学院大学    大学（4）67 50006

原　　嘉一            ﾊﾗ ｶｲﾁ                  関西学院大学    大学（1）68 50006
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斉藤　堅生            ｻｲﾄｳ ｹﾝｾｲ               ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（1）1 27223

青戸　宏樹            ｱｵﾄ ﾋﾛｷ                 TAIKEN          中学（3）2 27400

田中　柊里            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾘ                 塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）3 28805

山本　秀樹            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾃﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    中学（2）4 28814

竹内　優斗            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾄ                イトマン神戸    中学（2）5 28815

田邉　大地            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               イトマン神戸    高校（1）6 28815

佐伯　拓夢            ｻｴｷ ﾀｸﾑ                 イトマン西宮    高校（2）7 28820

牟田　昇平            ﾑﾀ ｼｮｳﾍｲ                コナミ西宮      中学（3）8 28824

上田　大介            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              コナミ明石      中学（2）9 28825

福田　裕輝            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                ＮＳＩ舞子      中学（3）10 28840

木下　成慈            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ             ＳＵＮ太子      中学（3）11 28862

榮　　将也            ｻｶｴ ﾏｻﾔ                 ＳＵＮ太子      中学（3）12 28862

村田　大季            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                 尼崎市スポ振    中学（3）13 28865

浅野　海斗            ｱｻﾉ ｶｲﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振    中学（2）14 28865

後辺　琴哉            ｱﾄﾍﾞ ｺﾄﾔ                ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（3）15 28867

田中　一光            ﾀﾅｶ ｲｯｺｳ                イトマン西神    中学（2）16 28880

塩谷　純平            ｼｵﾀﾆ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            McS加古川       大学（2）17 28887

野口　温大            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙﾄ                一宮ＳＳ        中学（2）18 28901

福原　匠海            ﾌｸﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（3）19 28909

平田　和紀            ﾋﾗﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                関西学院大学    大学（3）20 50006

佐野　　武            ｻﾉ ﾀｹﾙ                  関西学院大学    大学（2）21 50006
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杉山　優希            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ               TAIKEN          小学（5）1 27400

西垣　太陽            ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ﾀｲﾖｳ              イトマン川西    小学（5）2 28801

ﾂﾂﾐ裕作               ﾂﾂﾐ ﾕｳｻｸ                イトマン川西    小学（6）3 28801

松本　拓也            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）4 28805

東　　優希            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ        小学（4）5 28805

松本　　陸            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 塚口ＳＳ        小学（6）6 28805

大川　翔央            ｵｵｶﾜ ｼｮｳ                塚口ＳＳ        小学（4）7 28805

中島　春樹            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾊﾙｷ               塚口ＳＳ        中学（1）8 28805

高橋　優輝            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｷ                イトマン神戸    中学（1）9 28815

白井　佑太            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀ                 イトマン神戸    小学（5）10 28815

鈴木洸之介            ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳﾉｽｹ              イトマン神戸    小学（4）11 28815

西谷　尚起            ﾆｼﾀﾆ ﾅｵｷ                イトマン西宮    中学（1）12 28820

野村　光希            ﾉﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ                 イトマン西宮    小学（3）13 28820

西谷　京祐            ﾆｼﾀﾆ ｷｮｳｽｹ              イトマン西宮    小学（5）14 28820

青木　　悠            ｱｵｷ ﾕｳ                  イトマン西宮    小学（5）15 28820

櫛笥　拓人            ｸｼｹﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                イトマン西宮    中学（1）16 28820

有友　敬亮            ｱﾘﾄﾓ ﾀｶｱｷ               イトマン西宮    中学（1）17 28820

棚村　聖崇            ﾀﾅﾑﾗ ｾｲｼｭｳ              イトマン西宮    小学（3）18 28820

有友　俊平            ｱﾘﾄﾓ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ             イトマン西宮    小学（3）19 28820

濱野　瑠亜            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾙｱ                  姫路スポーツ    小学（5）20 28822

池田慎二郎            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             ＫＴＶ垂水      小学（5）21 28831

吉田　翔大            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               ＫＴＶ垂水      中学（3）22 28831

岡原　壮太            ｵｶﾊﾗ ｿｳﾀ                ＮＳＩ舞子      小学（6）23 28840

福田　光希            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾐﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）24 28848

川﨑　拓人            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾀｸﾄ                ＪＳＳニホー    小学（3）25 28849

廣瀬　秀平            ﾋﾛｾ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               ＪＳＳニホー    小学（4）26 28849

三宅　慶也            ﾐﾔｹ ﾖｼﾔ                 ＪＳＳニホー    中学（2）27 28849

津田　悠斗            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＪＳＳニホー    小学（4）28 28849

改野　雄輝            ｶｲﾉ ﾕｳｷ                 ＳＵＮ太子      中学（3）29 28862

船本　義則            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               ＧＵＮＺＥ      一般30 28867

島　　和輝            ｼﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ                 イトマン西神    小学（4）31 28880

原田　　篤            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｱﾂｼ                イトマン西神    小学（5）32 28880

赤坂　太成            ｱｶｻｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神    小学（5）33 28880

石田龍之助            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             イトマン西神    小学（5）34 28880

江原　大智            ｴﾊﾞﾗ ﾀｲﾁ                イトマン西神    小学（5）35 28880

原田　新太            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｱﾗﾀ                イトマン西神    中学（2）36 28880

舌間　悠人            ｼﾀﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ                 McS加古川       小学（4）37 28887

吉田　伊織            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｲｵﾘ                Aq･Sp           小学（4）38 28888

野口　壱紳            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｲｯｼﾝ               一宮ＳＳ        小学（4）39 28901

堀上　諒馬            ﾎﾘｶﾞﾐ ﾘｮｳﾏ              ベイ板宿SS      小学（5）40 28920

近藤　利浩            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾄｼﾋﾛ              ベイ板宿SS      一般41 28920

藤澤　英輝            ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾋﾃﾞｷ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（6）42 28921

前田　凪翔            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅｷﾞﾄ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（4）43 28921

日下　竜成            ｸｻｶ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（4）44 28921

藤澤　明輝            ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾊﾙｷ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（3）45 28921
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中川　　晃            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｷﾗ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ 山科      中学（1）1 26509

小笠原嵩文            ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ﾀｶﾌﾐ             ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ 山科      中学（3）2 26509

杉山　優希            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ               TAIKEN          小学（5）3 27400

中島　春樹            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾊﾙｷ               塚口ＳＳ        中学（1）4 28805

松本　拓也            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）5 28805

田中　瑛都            ﾀﾅｶ ｴｲﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ        中学（2）6 28805

白井　佑太            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀ                 イトマン神戸    小学（5）7 28815

岡部　圭哉            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｹｲﾔ                イトマン神戸    小学（6）8 28815

大内　基生            ｵｵｳﾁ ﾓﾄｷ                イトマン西宮    中学（2）9 28820

櫛笥　拓人            ｸｼｹﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                イトマン西宮    中学（1）10 28820

青木　　悠            ｱｵｷ ﾕｳ                  イトマン西宮    小学（5）11 28820

西谷　尚起            ﾆｼﾀﾆ ﾅｵｷ                イトマン西宮    中学（1）12 28820

末光　勇翔            ｽｴﾐﾂ ﾕｳﾄ                コナミ明石      小学（6）13 28825

森本　貴大            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾄ                コナミ明石      中学（2）14 28825

岡田　謙吾            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ               コナミ明石      中学（1）15 28825

増田　一心            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｻﾈ              ＫＴＶ垂水      中学（2）16 28831

池田慎二郎            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             ＫＴＶ垂水      小学（5）17 28831

吉田　翔大            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               ＫＴＶ垂水      中学（3）18 28831

岡原　壮太            ｵｶﾊﾗ ｿｳﾀ                ＮＳＩ舞子      小学（6）19 28840

藤田　紘希            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳｷ                西脇天神池      中学（3）20 28845

三宅　慶也            ﾐﾔｹ ﾖｼﾔ                 ＪＳＳニホー    中学（2）21 28849

改野　雄輝            ｶｲﾉ ﾕｳｷ                 ＳＵＮ太子      中学（3）22 28862

米原　雪綱            ﾖﾈﾊﾗ ﾕｷﾂﾅ               ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（2）23 28867

前田　直樹            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ                ＪＳＳ姫路      高校（1）24 28875

赤坂　太成            ｱｶｻｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神    小学（5）25 28880

仲村　尚大            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ             イトマン西神    中学（3）26 28880

石田龍之助            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             イトマン西神    小学（5）27 28880

児玉　俊二            ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ              イトマン西神    小学（6）28 28880

松居　　駿            ﾏﾂｲ ｼｭﾝ                 ＭｃＳ武庫川    中学（1）29 28881

米田　虎優            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾗﾏｻ               ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（6）30 28881

南谷　和志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｼ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（3）31 28921

大庭　明剛            ｵｵﾊﾞ ｱｷﾀｶ               関西学院大学    大学（3）32 50006

岩田　伊織            ｲﾜﾀ ｲｵﾘ                 関西学院大学    大学（3）33 50006
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田中　瑛都            ﾀﾅｶ ｴｲﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ        中学（2）1 28805

大内　基生            ｵｵｳﾁ ﾓﾄｷ                イトマン西宮    中学（2）2 28820

森本　貴大            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾄ                コナミ明石      中学（2）3 28825

増田　一心            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｻﾈ              ＫＴＶ垂水      中学（2）4 28831

藤田　紘希            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳｷ                西脇天神池      中学（3）5 28845

仲村　尚大            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ             イトマン西神    中学（3）6 28880

斉藤　　迅            ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾞﾝ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（2）7 28921

大庭　明剛            ｵｵﾊﾞ ｱｷﾀｶ               関西学院大学    大学（3）8 50006

岩田　伊織            ｲﾜﾀ ｲｵﾘ                 関西学院大学    大学（3）9 50006
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豊山　就介            ﾄﾖﾔﾏ ｼｭｳｽｹ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ 山科      小学（5）1 26509

出石　周慈            ｲｽﾞｼ ｼｭｳｼﾞ              ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）2 27223

三宅　聡史            ﾐﾔｹ ｻﾄｼ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）3 27223

石塚　　温            ｲｼﾂﾞｶ ｱﾂｼ               TAIKEN          小学（5）4 27400

関屋　宏州            ｾｷﾔ ｺｳｽｹ                ｸﾗｰｸ高校        高校（3）5 28650

小野　幹太            ｵﾉ ｶﾝﾀ                  イトマン川西    小学（5）6 28801

馬場　冬真            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ               イトマン川西    小学（4）7 28801

木村　元春            ｷﾑﾗ ﾓﾄﾊﾙ                明石SS          中学（2）8 28804

松本　翔輝            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｮｳｷ               明石SS          高校（3）9 28804

伊藤　　温            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙ                  コナミ東加古    小学（5）10 28814

濵口　　陽            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙ                イトマン神戸    小学（6）11 28815

磯口　寛大            ｲｿｸﾞﾁ ｶﾝﾄ               イトマン神戸    小学（6）12 28815

中村　柊也            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾄｳﾔ                イトマン神戸    小学（5）13 28815

早渡　将平            ﾊﾔﾜﾀﾘ ｼｮｳﾍｲ             イトマン神戸    小学（4）14 28815

森本　開吏            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｶｲﾘ                イトマン西宮    小学（4）15 28820

平野　　佑            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾕｳ                  イトマン西宮    小学（5）16 28820

藤田　航輝            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳｷ                イトマン西宮    小学（3）17 28820

安元　将馬            ﾔｽﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾏ               イトマン西宮    小学（4）18 28820

髙瀬　慶太            ﾀｶｾ ｹｲﾀ                 姫路スポーツ    小学（5）19 28822

髙瀬　稜太            ﾀｶｾ ﾘｮｳﾀ                姫路スポーツ    小学（5）20 28822

神山　亮也            ｺｳﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾔ               ＮＳＩパール    小学（6）21 28826

小野寺　柾            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾏｻｷ               ＫＴＶ垂水      中学（2）22 28831

大寺　司馬            ｵｵﾃﾗ ｶｽﾞﾏ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（6）23 28835

東田颯太朗            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ            SA六甲道        小学（4）24 28837

森本　剛平            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ               ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（2）25 28848

林　　亮太            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）26 28848

玉井　稜人            ﾀﾏｲ ﾘｮｳﾄ                ＪＳＳニホー    中学（2）27 28849

川﨑　　稜            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾘｮｳ                ＪＳＳニホー    小学（6）28 28849

衣笠　　碧            ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ｱｵｲ               ＳＵＮ太子      小学（5）29 28862

小川　雄大            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾋ                イトマン三田    小学（5）30 28874

安田　夏唯            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 NSI豊岡         小学（6）31 28876

村尾　侑哉            ﾑﾗｵ ﾕｳﾔ                 NSI豊岡         中学（1）32 28876

奥野　　匠            ｵｸﾉ ﾀｸﾐ                 イトマン西神    小学（4）33 28880

森下　　駿            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｼｭﾝ                イトマン西神    小学（5）34 28880

惣田　真斗            ｿｳﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾄ                イトマン西神    小学（6）35 28880

武本　航志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｺｳｼ                McS加古川       小学（4）36 28887

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                Aq･Sp           小学（4）37 28888

福井　貫太            ﾌｸｲ ｶﾝﾀ                 赤穂ＳＳ        中学（1）38 28910

中河　玲音            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾚｵﾝ               赤穂ＳＳ        小学（5）39 28910

勝股　優太            ｶﾂﾏﾀ ﾕｳﾀ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（4）40 28921

平山　　駿            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（6）41 28921
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森本　栗生            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾘﾂｷ                ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）1 27223

酒井　亮颯            ｻｶｲ ｱｷﾊﾔ                ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（3）2 27223

三宅　聡史            ﾐﾔｹ ｻﾄｼ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）3 27223

出石　周慈            ｲｽﾞｼ ｼｭｳｼﾞ              ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）4 27223

南條　光輝            ﾅﾝｼﾞｮｳ ｺｳｷ              TAIKEN          中学（1）5 27400

大谷　　洸            ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾋｶﾙ                御影            高校（1）6 28310

松本　翔輝            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｮｳｷ               明石SS          高校（3）7 28804

木村　元春            ｷﾑﾗ ﾓﾄﾊﾙ                明石SS          中学（2）8 28804

池永　羅生            ｲｹﾅｶﾞ ﾗｵ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（2）9 28805

磯口　寛大            ｲｿｸﾞﾁ ｶﾝﾄ               イトマン神戸    小学（6）10 28815

幹　　悠甫            ﾐｷ ﾕｳｽｹ                 イトマン神戸    中学（2）11 28815

平野　　佑            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾕｳ                  イトマン西宮    小学（5）12 28820

丸田　澪音            ﾏﾙﾀ ﾚｵﾝ                 ＮＳＩパール    小学（5）13 28826

水原　耀也            ﾐｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾃﾙﾔ               ＮＳＩパール    中学（2）14 28826

神山　亮也            ｺｳﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾔ               ＮＳＩパール    小学（6）15 28826

小野寺　柾            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾏｻｷ               ＫＴＶ垂水      中学（2）16 28831

辻本　晃誠            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ｺｳｾｲ              ＫＴＶ垂水      中学（1）17 28831

田部　想太            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｿｳﾀ                ＪＳＳニホー    小学（4）18 28849

玉井　稜人            ﾀﾏｲ ﾘｮｳﾄ                ＪＳＳニホー    中学（2）19 28849

川﨑　　稜            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾘｮｳ                ＪＳＳニホー    小学（6）20 28849

横野　晟也            ﾖｺﾉ ﾏｻﾔ                 ＳＵＮ太子      中学（2）21 28862

安多　　礼            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾚｲ                 イトマン西神    高校（1）22 28880

惣田　真斗            ｿｳﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾄ                イトマン西神    小学（6）23 28880

森下　　駿            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｼｭﾝ                イトマン西神    小学（5）24 28880

谷水輝一朗            ﾀﾆﾐｽﾞ ｷｲﾁﾛｳ             PSKSS           中学（2）25 28900

井上　翔理            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳﾘ               ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（2）26 28909

山下　永遠            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾄﾜ                 赤穂ＳＳ        中学（3）27 28910

福井　貫太            ﾌｸｲ ｶﾝﾀ                 赤穂ＳＳ        中学（1）28 28910

湯口　勝也            ﾕｸﾞﾁ ｶﾂﾔ                ベイ板宿SS      中学（3）29 28920

加藤　翔太            ｶﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾀ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（3）30 28921

平山　　駿            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（6）31 28921

奥村　　敦            ｵｸﾑﾗ ｱﾂｼ                関西学院大学    大学（1）32 50006
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酒井　亮颯            ｻｶｲ ｱｷﾊﾔ                ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（3）1 27223

南條　光輝            ﾅﾝｼﾞｮｳ ｺｳｷ              TAIKEN          中学（1）2 27400

大谷　　洸            ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾋｶﾙ                御影            高校（1）3 28310

池永　羅生            ｲｹﾅｶﾞ ﾗｵ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（2）4 28805

幹　　悠甫            ﾐｷ ﾕｳｽｹ                 イトマン神戸    中学（2）5 28815

水原　耀也            ﾐｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾃﾙﾔ               ＮＳＩパール    中学（2）6 28826

辻本　晃誠            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ｺｳｾｲ              ＫＴＶ垂水      中学（1）7 28831

山本　剛矢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾔ                神鉄ＳＳ        中学（3）8 28857

伊藤　　駿            ｲﾄｳ ｼｭﾝ                 コナミ三田      中学（3）9 28860

増田　達也            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ                コナミ三田      中学（2）10 28860

横野　晟也            ﾖｺﾉ ﾏｻﾔ                 ＳＵＮ太子      中学（2）11 28862

谷水輝一朗            ﾀﾆﾐｽﾞ ｷｲﾁﾛｳ             PSKSS           中学（2）12 28900

湯口　勝也            ﾕｸﾞﾁ ｶﾂﾔ                ベイ板宿SS      中学（3）13 28920

和田　真哉            ﾜﾀﾞ ｼﾝﾔ                 関西学院大学    大学（3）14 50006

小野　　健            ｵﾉ ﾀｹﾙ                  関西学院大学    大学（1）15 50006

奥村　　敦            ｵｸﾑﾗ ｱﾂｼ                関西学院大学    大学（1）16 50006
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高木　　陸            ﾀｶｷ ﾘｸ                  ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（4）1 27223

尾﨑　春彦            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）2 27223

南條　雄飛            ﾅﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳﾋ              TAIKEN          小学（5）3 27400

清水　優友            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               TAIKEN          小学（4）4 27400

吉岡　大成            ﾖｼｵｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン川西    小学（5）5 28801

加谷　幹登            ｶﾔ ﾐｷﾄ                  イトマン川西    小学（5）6 28801

福岡　大輔            ﾌｸｵｶ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              明石SS          高校（2）7 28804

金丸　尚樹            ｶﾅﾏﾙ ﾅｵｷ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（1）8 28805

松本　大典            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ        小学（4）9 28805

西崎　　馨            ﾆｼｻﾞｷ ｶｵﾙ               イトマン神戸    小学（6）10 28815

青木　駿介            ｱｵｷ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               イトマン西宮    小学（4）11 28820

八田　圭人            ﾊｯﾀ ｹｲﾄ                 イトマン西宮    小学（5）12 28820

村上　柚希            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｽﾞｷ               コナミ明石      小学（4）13 28825

末光　唯楓            ｽｴﾐﾂ ｲﾌﾞｷ               コナミ明石      小学（4）14 28825

上田　倭司            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻｼ                ＮＳＩパール    小学（5）15 28826

深谷　真伍            ﾌｶﾀﾆ ｼﾝｺﾞ               SA六甲道        小学（4）16 28837

和田　玲輝            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾚｲｷ                 SA六甲道        小学（4）17 28837

西山　竣大            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝﾀ               西脇天神池      小学（4）18 28845

尾﨑　智大            ｵｻｷ ﾁﾋﾛ                 ＪＳＳニホー    小学（4）19 28849

近間　洋介            ﾁｶﾏ ﾖｳｽｹ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）20 28855

簑田　一輝            ﾐﾉﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                神鉄ＳＳ        中学（2）21 28857

萩原　悠希            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ               神鉄ＳＳ        中学（2）22 28857

阪口　詞音            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ               コナミ三田      小学（6）23 28860

神田脩太朗            ｶﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾀﾛｳ             ＳＵＮ太子      小学（6）24 28862

山田　海斗            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                武庫之荘ＳＳ    小学（5）25 28870

川野　斗允            ｶﾜﾉ ｹｲﾝ                 ヒラＳＳ        小学（6）26 28873

有満　大輔            ｱﾘﾐﾂ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              イトマン西神    小学（4）27 28880

小南　洸稀            ｺﾐﾅﾐ ﾋﾛｷ                イトマン西神    小学（5）28 28880

神尾　拓斗            ｶﾐｵ ﾀｸﾄ                 イトマン西神    小学（5）29 28880

松居　泰雅            ﾏﾂｲ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（5）30 28881

瀧野　　真            ﾀｷﾉ ﾏｺﾄ                 ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（5）31 28881

大野　佑太            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（5）32 28881

戸上　光助            ﾄｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｽｹ               ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（4）33 28881

武本　優志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾕｳｼ                McS加古川       小学（6）34 28887

山本　和真            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ               McS加古川       中学（2）35 28887

辰　　渉夢            ﾀﾂ ｱﾕﾑ                  Aq･Sp           小学（5）36 28888

倉橋　宙史            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ               一宮ＳＳ        小学（5）37 28901

伊野　凌聖            ｲﾉ ﾘｮｳｾｲ                ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（6）38 28909

永井　　絃            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｹﾞﾝ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（2）39 28921

上根　秀斗            ｶﾐﾈ ｼｭｳﾄ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（4）40 28921

酒井俊太朗            ｻｶｲ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（3）41 28921

重國　陽壮            ｼｹﾞｸﾆ ﾋﾅﾀ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（5）42 28921
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木寅　友之            ｷﾄﾗ ﾄﾓﾕｷ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）1 28805

金丸　尚樹            ｶﾅﾏﾙ ﾅｵｷ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（1）2 28805

芳田　拓海            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                コナミ東加古    中学（3）3 28814

吉村　天良            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾀｶﾗ                イトマン神戸    中学（3）4 28815

三竿　璃矩            ﾐｻｵ ﾘｸ                  イトマン西宮    中学（2）5 28820

大倉　瑞輝            ｵｵｸﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ               姫路スポーツ    小学（5）6 28822

友武　　涼            ﾄﾓﾀｹ ﾘｮｳ                コナミ西宮      中学（3）7 28824

藤原　大彰            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾋﾛｱｷ              コナミ明石      中学（1）8 28825

岡田　瞬介            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       中学（1）9 28835

萩原　拓海            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾐ               神鉄ＳＳ        高校（1）10 28857

萩原　悠希            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ               神鉄ＳＳ        中学（2）11 28857

神田脩太朗            ｶﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾀﾛｳ             ＳＵＮ太子      小学（6）12 28862

青木　敦士            ｱｵｷ ｱﾂｼ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（1）13 28867

川野　斗允            ｶﾜﾉ ｹｲﾝ                 ヒラＳＳ        小学（6）14 28873

宇田　唯人            ｳﾀﾞ ﾕｲﾄ                 ＪＳＳ姫路      高校（1）15 28875

楽前　雄大            ﾗｸｾﾞﾝ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ             イトマン西神    中学（3）16 28880

岸田　圭伍            ｷｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ               イトマン西神    中学（1）17 28880

米田　虎優            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾗﾏｻ               ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（6）18 28881

戸上　光助            ﾄｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｽｹ               ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（4）19 28881

羽田　大生            ﾊﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ                McS加古川       中学（3）20 28887

武本　優志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾕｳｼ                McS加古川       小学（6）21 28887

永田　創士            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｿｳｼ                PSKSS           中学（2）22 28900

池田　悠真            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                PSKSS           中学（2）23 28900

三艸　秀汰            ﾐｸｻ ｼｭｳﾀ                赤穂ＳＳ        中学（3）24 28910

舩木　敢大            ﾌﾅｷ ｶﾝﾀ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（3）25 28921

加藤　翔太            ｶﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾀ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（3）26 28921

北村　祥瑛            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路       中学（1）27 28923

小山　将平            ｺﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾍｲ               関西学院大学    大学（3）28 50006

橘　　知毅            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾄﾓｷ               関西学院大学    大学（1）29 50006
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斉藤　堅生            ｻｲﾄｳ ｹﾝｾｲ               ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（1）1 27223

木寅　友之            ｷﾄﾗ ﾄﾓﾕｷ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）2 28805

吉村　天良            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾀｶﾗ                イトマン神戸    中学（3）3 28815

三竿　璃矩            ﾐｻｵ ﾘｸ                  イトマン西宮    中学（2）4 28820

萩原　拓海            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾐ               神鉄ＳＳ        高校（1）5 28857

宇田　唯人            ｳﾀﾞ ﾕｲﾄ                 ＪＳＳ姫路      高校（1）6 28875

楽前　雄大            ﾗｸｾﾞﾝ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ             イトマン西神    中学（3）7 28880

池田　悠真            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                PSKSS           中学（2）8 28900

永田　創士            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｿｳｼ                PSKSS           中学（2）9 28900

是兼　拓真            ｺﾚｶﾈ ﾀｸﾏ                赤穂ＳＳ        中学（3）10 28910

小山　将平            ｺﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾍｲ               関西学院大学    大学（3）11 50006

鵜飼夏也人            ｳｶｲ ｶﾔﾄ                 関西学院大学    大学（1）12 50006
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高木　　陸            ﾀｶｷ ﾘｸ                  ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（4）1 27223

渡部　良樹            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾖｼｷ               ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）2 27223

石塚　　温            ｲｼﾂﾞｶ ｱﾂｼ               TAIKEN          小学（5）3 27400

南條　雄飛            ﾅﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳﾋ              TAIKEN          小学（5）4 27400

馬場　冬真            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ               イトマン川西    小学（4）5 28801

坂本　陽彩            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋｲﾛ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）6 28805

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 NSI清和台       小学（4）7 28812

鳥取　賢人            ﾄｯﾄﾘ ｹﾝﾄ                NSI清和台       高校（2）8 28812

小森　海斗            ｺﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ                 NSI清和台       中学（1）9 28812

鈴木洸之介            ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳﾉｽｹ              イトマン神戸    小学（4）10 28815

高橋　優輝            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｷ                イトマン神戸    中学（1）11 28815

玉串　颯麻            ﾀﾏｸｼ ｿｳﾏ                イトマン神戸    中学（2）12 28815

森本　開吏            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｶｲﾘ                イトマン西宮    小学（4）13 28820

野村　光希            ﾉﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ                 イトマン西宮    小学（3）14 28820

櫛笥　悠人            ｸｼｹﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                イトマン西宮    中学（3）15 28820

髙瀬　慶太            ﾀｶｾ ｹｲﾀ                 姫路スポーツ    小学（5）16 28822

髙瀬　稜太            ﾀｶｾ ﾘｮｳﾀ                姫路スポーツ    小学（5）17 28822

岡田　謙吾            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ               コナミ明石      中学（1）18 28825

川﨑　逸生            ｶﾜｻｷ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ明石      中学（1）19 28825

南谷　泰志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ﾀｲｼ               ＮＳＩパール    小学（5）20 28826

岡田　瞬介            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       中学（1）21 28835

西尾　太希            ﾆｼｵ ﾀｲｷ                 ＮＳＩ舞子      中学（2）22 28840

尾﨑　智大            ｵｻｷ ﾁﾋﾛ                 ＪＳＳニホー    小学（4）23 28849

菖池　竜輝            ｼｮｳｲｹ ﾀﾂｷ               コナミ三田      中学（2）24 28860

土屋航太郎            ﾂﾁﾔ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               コナミ三田      小学（5）25 28860

阪口　詞音            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ               コナミ三田      小学（6）26 28860

増田　達也            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ                コナミ三田      中学（2）27 28860

伊藤　　駿            ｲﾄｳ ｼｭﾝ                 コナミ三田      中学（3）28 28860

青木　敦士            ｱｵｷ ｱﾂｼ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（1）29 28867

山田　海斗            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                武庫之荘ＳＳ    小学（5）30 28870

岸田　圭伍            ｷｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ               イトマン西神    中学（1）31 28880

児玉　俊二            ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ              イトマン西神    小学（6）32 28880

小林　　源            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊｼﾞﾒ              イトマン西神    中学（2）33 28880

岸田　晃祐            ｷｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ               イトマン西神    中学（3）34 28880

神尾　拓斗            ｶﾐｵ ﾀｸﾄ                 イトマン西神    小学（5）35 28880

佐伯　勇輔            ｻｴｷ ﾕｳｽｹ                イトマン西神    中学（3）36 28880

松居　　駿            ﾏﾂｲ ｼｭﾝ                 ＭｃＳ武庫川    中学（1）37 28881

羽田　大生            ﾊﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ                McS加古川       中学（3）38 28887

北野上琢磨            ｷﾀﾉｳｴ ﾀｸﾏ               ニスポ津名      中学（2）39 28892

藤井　祐太            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（3）40 28909

伊野　凌聖            ｲﾉ ﾘｮｳｾｲ                ＳＵＮ山崎      小学（6）41 28909

是兼　拓真            ｺﾚｶﾈ ﾀｸﾏ                赤穂ＳＳ        中学（3）42 28910

藤川　隼也            ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ｼｭﾝﾔ              ベイ板宿SS      中学（1）43 28920

藤澤　明輝            ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾊﾙｷ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（3）44 28921

斉藤　　瑛            ｻｲﾄｳ ｴｲ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（3）45 28921

日下　竜成            ｸｻｶ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（4）46 28921

藤原　大地            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾀﾞｲﾁ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（1）47 28921

椋本　　暖            ﾑｸﾓﾄ ﾊﾙ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（1）48 28921

酒井俊太朗            ｻｶｲ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（3）49 28921
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重國　陽壮            ｼｹﾞｸﾆ ﾋﾅﾀ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（5）50 28921

上根　秀斗            ｶﾐﾈ ｼｭｳﾄ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（4）51 28921

吉川　律希            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾘﾂｷ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（5）52 28921

北村　祥瑛            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路       中学（1）53 28923

服部　季輝            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾄｼｷ                関西学院大学    大学（1）54 50006

前田　　奨            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                関西学院大学    大学（3）55 50006

小野　　優            ｵﾉ ｽｸﾞﾙ                 関西学院大学    大学（4）56 50006
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渡部　良樹            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾖｼｷ               ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）1 27223

坂本　陽彩            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋｲﾛ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）2 28805

牟田　昇平            ﾑﾀ ｼｮｳﾍｲ                コナミ西宮      中学（3）3 28824

西尾　太希            ﾆｼｵ ﾀｲｷ                 ＮＳＩ舞子      中学（2）4 28840

木下　成慈            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ             ＳＵＮ太子      中学（3）5 28862

佐伯　勇輔            ｻｴｷ ﾕｳｽｹ                イトマン西神    中学（3）6 28880

岸田　晃祐            ｷｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ               イトマン西神    中学（3）7 28880

藤井　祐太            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ山崎      中学（3）8 28909

前田　　奨            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                関西学院大学    大学（3）9 50006

小野　　優            ｵﾉ ｽｸﾞﾙ                 関西学院大学    大学（4）10 50006

小野　　健            ｵﾉ ﾀｹﾙ                  関西学院大学    大学（1）11 50006

前家　　空            ﾏｴﾔ ｿﾗ                  関西学院大学    大学（4）12 50006

鵜飼夏也人            ｳｶｲ ｶﾔﾄ                 関西学院大学    大学（1）13 50006
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小林　綾花            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾔｶ               ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）1 27223

佐々木楓華            ｻｻｷ ﾌｳｶ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（4）2 27223

萩原　日和            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾋﾖﾘ               ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（4）3 27223

田中　　菖            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾔﾒ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（1）4 27223

町田和佳子            ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ﾜｶｺ                ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）5 27223

與那嶺天音            ﾖﾅﾐﾈ ｱﾏﾈ                ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（1）6 27223

白井　亜子            ｼﾗｲ ｱｺ                  ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）7 27223

有賀　寧々            ｱﾙｶﾞ ﾈﾈ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）8 27223

川嶋　咲希            ｶﾜｼﾏ ｻｷ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）9 27223

岩佐　芽依            ｲﾜｻ ﾒｲ                  スペックＳＣ    小学（6）10 27300

岩佐磨亜沙            ｲﾜｻ ﾏｱｻ                 スペックＳＣ    中学（3）11 27300

山口　真奈            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾅ                スペックＳＣ    中学（2）12 27300

中野　美玲            ﾅｶﾉ ﾐﾚｲ                 TAIKEN          小学（4）13 27400

足立　紗梓            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｻｴ                 TAIKEN          中学（2）14 27400

細川　　栞            ﾎｿｶﾜ ｼｵﾘ                イトマン川西    小学（4）15 28801

梶田　紫夕            ｶｼﾞﾀ ｼﾕｳ                イトマン川西    小学（5）16 28801

廣谷　美奈            ﾋﾛﾔ ﾐﾅ                  イトマン川西    中学（1）17 28801

木村　天美            ｷﾑﾗ ｱﾐ                  明石SS          中学（1）18 28804

横山　未結            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾐﾕ                 明石SS          中学（2）19 28804

横山　玲奈            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾚﾅ                 明石SS          中学（1）20 28804

石田かおり            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｵﾘ                明石SS          高校（2）21 28804

栗城　梨穂            ｸﾘｷ ﾘﾎ                  塚口ＳＳ        中学（1）22 28805

石橋　由徠            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾕﾗ                塚口ＳＳ        小学（3）23 28805

小川　桃香            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾓﾓｶ                塚口ＳＳ        小学（6）24 28805

岡部　仁胡            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾆｺ                 塚口ＳＳ        小学（4）25 28805

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 塚口ＳＳ        小学（5）26 28805

伊藤　百代            ｲﾄｳ ﾓﾓﾖ                 コナミ東加古    小学（5）27 28814

石田　実蕗            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    小学（5）28 28814

森本ひなた            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾋﾅﾀ                コナミ東加古    小学（6）29 28814

小東　あい            ｺﾋｶﾞｼ ｱｲ                コナミ東加古    小学（6）30 28814

岡田　留奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾙﾅ                 コナミ東加古    高校（2）31 28814

岡　真衣香            ｵｶ ﾏｲｶ                  コナミ東加古    中学（3）32 28814

山内　里咲            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾘｻ                 コナミ東加古    中学（2）33 28814

杉本　彩乃            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾉ               コナミ東加古    中学（1）34 28814

藤井　咲衣            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｻｴ                 コナミ東加古    小学（6）35 28814

鳥井　摩耶            ﾄﾘｲ ﾏﾔ                  イトマン神戸    高校（1）36 28815

増谷　涼未            ﾏｽﾀﾆ ｽｽﾞﾐ               イトマン神戸    小学（5）37 28815

小貫あかり            ｵﾇｷ ｱｶﾘ                 イトマン神戸    小学（3）38 28815

岡井　夏凛            ｵｶｲ ｶﾘﾝ                 イトマン神戸    小学（4）39 28815

小野百々香            ｵﾉ ﾓﾓｶ                  イトマン神戸    中学（1）40 28815

濵口　　暁            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｶﾈ               イトマン神戸    小学（4）41 28815

畑佐　真悠            ﾊﾀｻ ﾏﾅﾊ                 イトマン神戸    小学（4）42 28815

山村　瑠依            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾙｲ                 イトマン神戸    小学（5）43 28815

足立　理音            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾘﾈ                 イトマン神戸    小学（6）44 28815

森田　茜梨            ﾓﾘﾀ ｱｶﾘ                 イトマン神戸    小学（6）45 28815

花岡　結子            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾕｲｺ                イトマン神戸    小学（5）46 28815

赤坂　愛来            ｱｶｻｶ ﾒｸﾞ                イトマン西宮    小学（5）47 28820

上田　華蓮            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶﾚﾝ                イトマン西宮    小学（3）48 28820

西村　　渚            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ               イトマン西宮    中学（2）49 28820
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平岡　由莉            ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾕﾘ                 イトマン西宮    小学（3）50 28820

堀上　彩良            ﾎﾘｶﾐ ｻﾗ                 イトマン西宮    小学（3）51 28820

菊川　真望            ｷｸｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾅﾐ               イトマン西宮    中学（2）52 28820

治田　柚菜            ｼﾞﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞﾅ               姫路スポーツ    小学（6）53 28822

肥後　采那            ﾋｺﾞ ｱﾔﾅ                 コナミ明石      中学（2）54 28825

田中　　陽            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅﾀ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）55 28825

山口　阿姫            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｷ                ＮＳＩパール    小学（6）56 28826

神谷　優月            ｶﾐﾔ ﾕﾂﾞｷ                ＮＳＩパール    小学（4）57 28826

村上　明優            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｱﾕ                 ＫＴＶ垂水      小学（6）58 28831

磯崎　葵依            ｲｿｻﾞｷ ｱｵｲ               ＫＴＶ垂水      中学（1）59 28831

堀北　志歩            ﾎﾘｷﾀ ｼﾎ                 ＫＴＶ垂水      小学（6）60 28831

神達　朱音            ｶﾝﾀﾞﾂ ｱｶﾈ               ＫＴＶ垂水      小学（5）61 28831

美藤　麻衣            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 ＫＴＶ垂水      小学（6）62 28831

三谷　奈生            ﾐﾀﾆ ﾅｵ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（6）63 28835

的場　慶乃            ﾏﾄﾊﾞ ﾖｼﾉ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（6）64 28835

菅原　優夏            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳｶ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       中学（2）65 28835

菅原　夏希            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾅﾂｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       高校（1）66 28835

大橋　鈴羅            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾚｲﾗ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）67 28835

桝田　夕葵            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（6）68 28835

雲田　里奈            ｸﾓﾀﾞ ﾘﾅ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       中学（1）69 28835

寺田　佳央            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｶﾅｶ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       中学（2）70 28835

深谷　　愛            ﾌｶﾀﾆ ﾏﾅ                 SA六甲道        小学（6）71 28837

中嶌　楓花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾌｳｶ               ＮＳＩ舞子      小学（4）72 28840

新井　杏奈            ｱﾗｲ ｱﾝﾅ                 ＮＳＩ舞子      小学（5）73 28840

西村　茂空            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾓｸ                 西脇天神池      小学（4）74 28845

遠藤　梨央            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｵ                西脇天神池      小学（4）75 28845

阿部いぶき            ｱﾍﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ                西脇天神池      中学（1）76 28845

衣笠　海音            ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ｱﾏﾈ               ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）77 28848

山﨑　真衣            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾏｲ                ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（1）78 28848

樋口　絢音            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾈ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（6）79 28848

宮前　幸奈            ﾐﾔﾏｴ ﾕｷﾅ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）80 28848

竹中　杏羽            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｱｽﾞﾊ               ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）81 28848

津田怜央菜            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾅ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）82 28848

宮前　咲乃            ﾐﾔﾏｴ ｻｷﾉ                ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（1）83 28848

梅本　優花            ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶ                ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（1）84 28848

東田　愛花            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾞ ｱｽｶ              ＪＳＳニホー    中学（1）85 28849

川原　彩弥            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ｻﾔ                 ＪＳＳニホー    小学（6）86 28849

上村　聖奈            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｾﾅ                 ＪＳＳニホー    小学（5）87 28849

久保田帆南            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾊﾅ                 ＪＳＳニホー    小学（4）88 28849

岡﨑　明希            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱｷ                ＪＳＳニホー    小学（4）89 28849

五十嵐　瑶            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾊﾙｶ               ＪＳＳニホー    小学（4）90 28849

上田　裕菜            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾅ                ＪＳＳニホー    中学（1）91 28849

柴坂　風花            ｼﾊﾞｻｶ ﾌｳｶ               ＪＳＳニホー    小学（6）92 28849

飯野　理子            ｲｲﾉ ﾘｺ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ    中学（1）93 28855

田尻　成海            ﾀｼﾞﾘ ﾅﾙﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）94 28855

和田なごみ            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾅｺﾞﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）95 28855

大木　咲季            ｵｵｷ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）96 28855

塩見　千里            ｼｵﾐ ﾁｻﾄ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）97 28855

大野加奈恵            ｵｵﾉ ｶﾅｴ                 神鉄ＳＳ        中学（1）98 28857
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山本　樹理            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾘ               神鉄ＳＳ        中学（3）99 28857

大西　真央            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾏｵ                 神鉄ＳＳ        中学（1）100 28857

簑田　理央            ﾐﾉﾀ ﾘｵ                  神鉄ＳＳ        中学（3）101 28857

奥澤安裕美            ｵｸｻﾞﾜ ｱﾕﾐ               神鉄ＳＳ        中学（3）102 28857

有馬　寧花            ｱﾘﾏ ﾉﾄﾞｶ                神鉄ＳＳ        中学（1）103 28857

吉岡　颯希            ﾖｼｵｶ ｻﾂｷ                神鉄ＳＳ        小学（6）104 28857

栗原みなみ            ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                神鉄ＳＳ        小学（6）105 28857

中島　芳夏            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾊﾅｶ               神鉄ＳＳ        小学（5）106 28857

岩永なつみ            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ               コナミ三田      小学（6）107 28860

酒井　優真            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾏ                  コナミ三田      小学（5）108 28860

松岡　由唯            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾕｲ                 ＳＵＮ太子      中学（1）109 28862

寺谷　優凜            ﾃﾗﾀﾆ ﾏﾘﾝ                尼崎市スポ振    小学（6）110 28865

渡瀬夢花里            ﾜﾀｾ ﾕｶﾘ                 尼崎市スポ振    小学（5）111 28865

田中　瑠夏            ﾀﾅｶ ﾙﾅ                  尼崎市スポ振    中学（3）112 28865

野原　花音            ﾉﾊﾗ ｶﾉﾝ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ      小学（4）113 28867

田中　稀琳            ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾘﾝ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ      小学（4）114 28867

酒井佳英子            ｻｶｲ ｶｴｺ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（3）115 28867

野田ほのか            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（2）116 28867

岡﨑　安美            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ      小学（6）117 28867

北山ひより            ｷﾀﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ                ＧＵＮＺＥ      小学（6）118 28867

奥山　綾子            ｵｸﾔﾏ ｱﾔｺ                ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（3）119 28867

前田　樹音            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾈ               ＪＳＳ姫路      小学（5）120 28875

西垣　志保            ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ｼﾎ                ＪＳＳ姫路      小学（4）121 28875

金納　恋海            ｶﾉｳ ｺｳﾐ                 NSI豊岡         小学（6）122 28876

山中のどか            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾉﾄﾞｶ               イトマン西神    小学（4）123 28880

平木　成美            ﾋﾗｷ ﾅﾙﾐ                 イトマン西神    小学（6）124 28880

佐藤　　瞳            ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾄﾐ                 イトマン西神    小学（5）125 28880

山本　　澪            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｵ                 イトマン西神    小学（5）126 28880

遠藤　　桃            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾓﾓ                イトマン西神    小学（5）127 28880

草野　月那            ｸｻﾉ ﾂｷﾅ                 イトマン西神    小学（5）128 28880

松崎　舞衣            ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ﾏｲ                イトマン西神    小学（5）129 28880

吉　　愛寛            ﾖｼ ﾏﾋﾛ                  ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（6）130 28881

葛井あすか            ｶﾂｲ ｱｽｶ                 ＭｃＳ武庫川    中学（1）131 28881

上垣　友香            ｳｴｶﾞｷ ﾄﾓｶ               McS加古川       中学（2）132 28887

高田　彩夏            ﾀｶﾀ ｻﾔｶ                 McS加古川       中学（2）133 28887

山本菜々美            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾅﾅﾐ                McS加古川       小学（5）134 28887

駒川　　舞            ｺﾏｶﾞﾜ ﾏｲ                McS加古川       小学（6）135 28887

松下日向夕            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾋﾅﾀ                McS加古川       中学（3）136 28887

菅原　梨鈴            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾘ                McS加古川       中学（1）137 28887

丸井　花音            ﾏﾙｲ ｶﾉﾝ                 Aq･Sp           小学（4）138 28888

松岡　弥玖            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾐｸ                 ニスポ津名      高校（2）139 28892

倉橋　初芽            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾊﾂﾒ                一宮ＳＳ        小学（3）140 28901

髙坂仁衣奈            ｺｳｻｶ ﾆｲﾅ                赤穂ＳＳ        小学（6）141 28910

山下　未來            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾐｸﾙ                赤穂ＳＳ        小学（6）142 28910

舩本　愛子            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｱｲｺ                赤穂ＳＳ        小学（6）143 28910

十田　愛望            ｼﾞｭｳﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ              北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）144 28914

玉井ひかる            ﾀﾏｲ ﾋｶﾙ                 洲本ＳＰ        小学（5）145 28916

青野　鈴夏            ｱｵﾉ ｽｽﾞｶ                ベイ板宿SS      小学（3）146 28920
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水沼　千紘            ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾁﾋﾛ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ 山科      中学（1）1 26509

松宮　真衣            ﾏﾂﾐﾔ ﾏｲ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）2 27223

有賀　寧々            ｱﾙｶﾞ ﾈﾈ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）3 27223

古八　優季            ﾌﾙﾊﾁ ﾕｷ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）4 27223

與那嶺天音            ﾖﾅﾐﾈ ｱﾏﾈ                ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（1）5 27223

田中　　菖            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾔﾒ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（1）6 27223

佐々木楓華            ｻｻｷ ﾌｳｶ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（4）7 27223

白井　亜子            ｼﾗｲ ｱｺ                  ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）8 27223

田中亜衣里            ﾀﾅｶ ｱｲﾘ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）9 27223

小林　綾花            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾔｶ               ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）10 27223

萩原　日和            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾋﾖﾘ               ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（4）11 27223

大山　祐季            ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾕｷ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（4）12 27223

髙木　都雅            ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾐﾔﾋﾞ               ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（6）13 27223

和口　桃子            ﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾓﾓｺ                ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）14 27223

吉井　希映            ﾖｼｲ ｷｴ                  ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）15 27223

白井菜緒子            ｼﾗｲ ﾅｵｺ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（1）16 27223

岩佐磨亜沙            ｲﾜｻ ﾏｱｻ                 スペックＳＣ    中学（3）17 27300

足立　紗梓            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｻｴ                 TAIKEN          中学（2）18 27400

髙部　　優            ﾀｶﾍﾞ ﾕｳ                 イトマン川西    小学（6）19 28801

廣谷　美奈            ﾋﾛﾔ ﾐﾅ                  イトマン川西    中学（1）20 28801

石田かおり            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｵﾘ                明石SS          高校（2）21 28804

横山　未結            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾐﾕ                 明石SS          中学（2）22 28804

西　　藍霞            ﾆｼ ｱｲｶ                  塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）23 28805

橋本　真白            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏｼﾛ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）24 28805

小川　桃香            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾓﾓｶ                塚口ＳＳ        小学（6）25 28805

山本　美輝            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｷ                 NSI清和台       中学（2）26 28812

杉本　彩乃            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾉ               コナミ東加古    中学（1）27 28814

森山　瑠々            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾙﾙ                 コナミ東加古    中学（1）28 28814

山内　里咲            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾘｻ                 コナミ東加古    中学（2）29 28814

森本ひなた            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾋﾅﾀ                コナミ東加古    小学（6）30 28814

岡　真衣香            ｵｶ ﾏｲｶ                  コナミ東加古    中学（3）31 28814

増谷　涼未            ﾏｽﾀﾆ ｽｽﾞﾐ               イトマン神戸    小学（5）32 28815

八木　　恋            ﾔｷﾞ ﾚﾝ                  イトマン神戸    中学（3）33 28815

畑佐　真悠            ﾊﾀｻ ﾏﾅﾊ                 イトマン神戸    小学（4）34 28815

山村　瑠依            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾙｲ                 イトマン神戸    小学（5）35 28815

増田　彩花            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ                イトマン西宮    中学（2）36 28820

菊川　真望            ｷｸｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾅﾐ               イトマン西宮    中学（2）37 28820

杉山　天音            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｱﾏﾈ               イトマン西宮    中学（1）38 28820

赤坂　愛来            ｱｶｻｶ ﾒｸﾞ                イトマン西宮    小学（5）39 28820

田畑　なる            ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾙ                 姫路スポーツ    小学（6）40 28822

治田　柚菜            ｼﾞﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞﾅ               姫路スポーツ    小学（6）41 28822

藤原　優希            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳｷ               コナミ明石      小学（6）42 28825

神谷　優月            ｶﾐﾔ ﾕﾂﾞｷ                ＮＳＩパール    小学（4）43 28826

山口　阿姫            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｷ                ＮＳＩパール    小学（6）44 28826

美藤　麻衣            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 ＫＴＶ垂水      小学（6）45 28831

堀北　志歩            ﾎﾘｷﾀ ｼﾎ                 ＫＴＶ垂水      小学（6）46 28831

磯崎　葵依            ｲｿｻﾞｷ ｱｵｲ               ＫＴＶ垂水      中学（1）47 28831

寺田　佳央            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｶﾅｶ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       中学（2）48 28835

菅原　夏希            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾅﾂｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       高校（1）49 28835
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三谷　奈生            ﾐﾀﾆ ﾅｵ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（6）50 28835

阿部いぶき            ｱﾍﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ                西脇天神池      中学（1）51 28845

吉岡怜緒菜            ﾖｼｵｶ ﾚｵﾅ                ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（2）52 28848

津田　陽薫            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（3）53 28848

梅本　優花            ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶ                ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（1）54 28848

山﨑　真衣            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾏｲ                ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（1）55 28848

竹中　杏羽            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｱｽﾞﾊ               ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）56 28848

樋口　絢音            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾈ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（6）57 28848

上村　聖奈            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｾﾅ                 ＪＳＳニホー    小学（5）58 28849

上田　裕菜            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾅ                ＪＳＳニホー    中学（1）59 28849

和田なごみ            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾅｺﾞﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）60 28855

田尻　成海            ﾀｼﾞﾘ ﾅﾙﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）61 28855

近間　未悠            ﾁｶﾏ ﾐﾕ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）62 28855

大木　咲季            ｵｵｷ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）63 28855

河岡　春日            ｶﾜｵｶ ﾊﾙﾋ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    中学（1）64 28855

塩見　千里            ｼｵﾐ ﾁｻﾄ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（4）65 28855

飯野　理子            ｲｲﾉ ﾘｺ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ    中学（1）66 28855

山本　樹理            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾘ               神鉄ＳＳ        中学（3）67 28857

簑田　理央            ﾐﾉﾀ ﾘｵ                  神鉄ＳＳ        中学（3）68 28857

大西　真央            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾏｵ                 神鉄ＳＳ        中学（1）69 28857

有馬　寧花            ｱﾘﾏ ﾉﾄﾞｶ                神鉄ＳＳ        中学（1）70 28857

吉岡　颯希            ﾖｼｵｶ ｻﾂｷ                神鉄ＳＳ        小学（6）71 28857

宮本　華那            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾊﾅ                 ＳＵＮ太子      中学（1）72 28862

松岡　由唯            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾕｲ                 ＳＵＮ太子      中学（1）73 28862

田中　瑠夏            ﾀﾅｶ ﾙﾅ                  尼崎市スポ振    中学（3）74 28865

中島　悠花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｶ               尼崎市スポ振    小学（6）75 28865

野田ほのか            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（2）76 28867

宗和　彩夏            ｿｳﾜ ｻﾔｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（2）77 28867

酒井佳英子            ｻｶｲ ｶｴｺ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（3）78 28867

上山　万結            ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾏﾕ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ    中学（3）79 28870

三角　桃子            ﾐｽﾐ ﾓﾓｺ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ    小学（6）80 28870

石田結衣佳            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾕｲｶ                武庫之荘ＳＳ    小学（6）81 28870

金納　友海            ｶﾉｳ ﾕｳﾐ                 NSI豊岡         中学（3）82 28876

金納　恋海            ｶﾉｳ ｺｳﾐ                 NSI豊岡         小学（6）83 28876

草野　月那            ｸｻﾉ ﾂｷﾅ                 イトマン西神    小学（5）84 28880

田中山桜桃            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｽﾗ                 イトマン西神    小学（5）85 28880

吉　　愛寛            ﾖｼ ﾏﾋﾛ                  ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（6）86 28881

中嶋望々花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾉﾉｶ               ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（6）87 28881

上垣　友香            ｳｴｶﾞｷ ﾄﾓｶ               McS加古川       中学（2）88 28887

高田　彩夏            ﾀｶﾀ ｻﾔｶ                 McS加古川       中学（2）89 28887

安田羽衣音            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾊｲﾈ                McS加古川       小学（6）90 28887

山本菜々美            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾅﾅﾐ                McS加古川       小学（5）91 28887

駒川　　舞            ｺﾏｶﾞﾜ ﾏｲ                McS加古川       小学（6）92 28887

織田　　泉            ｵﾀﾞ ｲｽﾞﾐ                PSKSS           小学（6）93 28900

石崎　冴香            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ               赤穂ＳＳ        高校（3）94 28910

舩本　愛子            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｱｲｺ                赤穂ＳＳ        小学（6）95 28910

十田　愛望            ｼﾞｭｳﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ              北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）96 28914

寺尾豊依子            ﾃﾗｵ ﾄﾖｺ                 ベイ板宿SS      小学（5）97 28920

山下　知紗            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾁｻ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（1）98 28921
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髙木　都雅            ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾐﾔﾋﾞ               ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（6）1 27223

牟田口美里            ﾑﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻﾄ               ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）2 27223

松井ちづか            ﾏﾂｲ ﾁﾂﾞｶ                ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）3 27223

古八　優季            ﾌﾙﾊﾁ ﾕｷ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）4 27223

岩佐　芽依            ｲﾜｻ ﾒｲ                  スペックＳＣ    小学（6）5 27300

青戸　優依            ｱｵﾄ ﾕｲ                  TAIKEN          中学（1）6 27400

髙部　　優            ﾀｶﾍﾞ ﾕｳ                 イトマン川西    小学（6）7 28801

梶田　紫夕            ｶｼﾞﾀ ｼﾕｳ                イトマン川西    小学（5）8 28801

橋本　真白            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏｼﾛ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）9 28805

入江　七海            ｲﾘｴ ﾅﾅﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）10 28805

西　　藍霞            ﾆｼ ｱｲｶ                  塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）11 28805

山村　真未            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾏﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ        中学（2）12 28805

山本　美輝            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｷ                 NSI清和台       中学（2）13 28812

森山　瑠々            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾙﾙ                 コナミ東加古    中学（1）14 28814

大野なな実            ｵｵﾉ ﾅﾅﾐ                 コナミ東加古    中学（1）15 28814

木村　百香            ｷﾑﾗ ﾓﾓｶ                 コナミ東加古    中学（2）16 28814

小松　涼菜            ｺﾏﾂ ｽｽﾞﾅ                コナミ東加古    中学（3）17 28814

早髙　理穂            ﾊﾔﾀｶ ﾘﾎ                 コナミ東加古    高校（2）18 28814

小山　奈々            ｺﾔﾏ ﾅﾅ                  イトマン神戸    中学（2）19 28815

増田　彩花            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ                イトマン西宮    中学（2）20 28820

杉山　天音            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｱﾏﾈ               イトマン西宮    中学（1）21 28820

田畑　なる            ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾙ                 姫路スポーツ    小学（6）22 28822

中谷　友香            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾄﾓｶ                コナミ明石      高校（2）23 28825

小森田　紬            ｺﾓﾘﾀﾞ ﾂﾑｷﾞ              ＮＳＩパール    中学（3）24 28826

本田　桃香            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｶ                ＮＳＩ舞子      中学（2）25 28840

高瀬　　円            ﾀｶｾ ﾂﾌﾞﾗ                西脇天神池      中学（2）26 28845

山﨑　彩花            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｱﾔｶ               ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）27 28848

吉岡怜緒菜            ﾖｼｵｶ ﾚｵﾅ                ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（2）28 28848

宮城　　澪            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾚｲ                 ＪＳＳニホー    中学（3）29 28849

近間　未悠            ﾁｶﾏ ﾐﾕ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ    小学（6）30 28855

河岡　春日            ｶﾜｵｶ ﾊﾙﾋ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    中学（1）31 28855

山本　真子            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｺ                 神鉄ＳＳ        中学（3）32 28857

清水　結唯            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｲ                 コナミ三田      小学（6）33 28860

上田　幸歩            ｶﾐﾀ ﾕｷﾎ                 コナミ三田      小学（6）34 28860

中島　悠花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｶ               尼崎市スポ振    小学（6）35 28865

居林　優衣            ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ                尼崎市スポ振    中学（2）36 28865

宗和　彩夏            ｿｳﾜ ｻﾔｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（2）37 28867

中　　彩佳            ﾅｶ ｻﾔｶ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（3）38 28867

上山　万結            ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾏﾕ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ    中学（3）39 28870

大下　絢香            ｵｵｼﾀ ｱﾔｶ                ヒラＳＳ        中学（3）40 28873

前田　樹音            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾈ               ＪＳＳ姫路      小学（5）41 28875

金納　友海            ｶﾉｳ ﾕｳﾐ                 NSI豊岡         中学（3）42 28876

田中山桜桃            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｽﾗ                 イトマン西神    小学（5）43 28880

小林なの葉            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅﾉﾊ               イトマン西神    中学（3）44 28880

山田　莉乃            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘﾉ                 イトマン西神    中学（3）45 28880

板谷　紗葵            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｷ                 ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（5）46 28881

足立　果穂            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾎ                 エスポワＳＳ    中学（1）47 28882

清水絵梨香            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｴﾘｶ                ニスポ津名      高校（3）48 28892

織田　　泉            ｵﾀﾞ ｲｽﾞﾐ                PSKSS           小学（6）49 28900
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石崎　冴香            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ               赤穂ＳＳ        高校（3）50 28910

前田　美玖            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                 赤穂ＳＳ        中学（2）51 28910

浅　麻菜美            ｱｻ ﾏﾅﾐ                  ベイ板宿SS      中学（1）52 28920

神野　有香            ｶﾝﾉ ﾕｳｶ                 関西学院大学    大学（3）53 50006
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松井ちづか            ﾏﾂｲ ﾁﾂﾞｶ                ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）1 27223

牟田口美里            ﾑﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻﾄ               ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）2 27223

福井　未来            ﾌｸｲ ﾐﾗｲ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（3）3 27223

青戸　優依            ｱｵﾄ ﾕｲ                  TAIKEN          中学（1）4 27400

早髙　理穂            ﾊﾔﾀｶ ﾘﾎ                 コナミ東加古    高校（2）5 28814

小松　涼菜            ｺﾏﾂ ｽｽﾞﾅ                コナミ東加古    中学（3）6 28814

木村　百香            ｷﾑﾗ ﾓﾓｶ                 コナミ東加古    中学（2）7 28814

廣葉　萌佳            ﾋﾛﾊ ﾓｴｶ                 イトマン神戸    中学（3）8 28815

八木　　恋            ﾔｷﾞ ﾚﾝ                  イトマン神戸    中学（3）9 28815

竹内　美希            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｷ                 イトマン神戸    中学（2）10 28815

小森田　紬            ｺﾓﾘﾀﾞ ﾂﾑｷﾞ              ＮＳＩパール    中学（3）11 28826

高瀬　　円            ﾀｶｾ ﾂﾌﾞﾗ                西脇天神池      中学（2）12 28845

宮城　　澪            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾚｲ                 ＪＳＳニホー    中学（3）13 28849

山本　真子            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｺ                 神鉄ＳＳ        中学（3）14 28857

谷本　藍子            ﾀﾆﾓﾄ ｱｲｺ                コナミ三田      高校（2）15 28860

土屋　優里            ﾂﾁﾔ ﾕｳﾘ                 コナミ三田      中学（1）16 28860

中　　彩佳            ﾅｶ ｻﾔｶ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（3）17 28867

大下　絢香            ｵｵｼﾀ ｱﾔｶ                ヒラＳＳ        中学（3）18 28873

小林なの葉            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅﾉﾊ               イトマン西神    中学（3）19 28880

清水絵梨香            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｴﾘｶ                ニスポ津名      高校（3）20 28892

前田　美玖            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                 赤穂ＳＳ        中学（2）21 28910

浅　麻菜美            ｱｻ ﾏﾅﾐ                  ベイ板宿SS      中学（1）22 28920
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山本愛恵里            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｴﾘ                ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（6）1 27223

河村　芽美            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾒｸﾞﾐ               スペックＳＣ    中学（1）2 27300

矢野　栞菜            ﾔﾉ ｶﾝﾅ                  スペックＳＣ    小学（5）3 27300

小田垣諒香            ｵﾀﾞｶﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｶ             イトマン川西    小学（6）4 28801

高橋　茉鈴            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏﾘﾝ                イトマン川西    小学（6）5 28801

木村　天美            ｷﾑﾗ ｱﾐ                  明石SS          中学（1）6 28804

岡　亜美香            ｵｶ ｱﾐｶ                  コナミ東加古    小学（6）7 28814

山本　英穂            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷﾎ                イトマン神戸    小学（5）8 28815

上山　彩花            ｳｴﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ                イトマン神戸    小学（3）9 28815

花岡　結子            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾕｲｺ                イトマン神戸    小学（5）10 28815

檜山　晴帆            ﾋﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾎ                 イトマン神戸    中学（1）11 28815

中澤　　葵            ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｱｵｲ               イトマン神戸    小学（4）12 28815

五十嵐京子            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ｷｮｳｺ              イトマン西宮    小学（3）13 28820

大竹　そら            ｵｵﾀｹ ｿﾗ                 イトマン西宮    小学（6）14 28820

松田　舞美            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾏｲﾐ                イトマン西宮    小学（5）15 28820

山田ひかる            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                イトマン西宮    中学（1）16 28820

平田　　暖            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾉﾝ                  イトマン西宮    小学（4）17 28820

又木　　遥            ﾏﾀｷ ﾊﾙｶ                 イトマン西宮    小学（4）18 28820

田中　　陽            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅﾀ                 コナミ明石      小学（4）19 28825

萩原　　凜            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾝ                ＮＳＩパール    小学（4）20 28826

西村　茂空            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾓｸ                 西脇天神池      小学（4）21 28845

宮前　咲乃            ﾐﾔﾏｴ ｻｷﾉ                ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（1）22 28848

矢野名梨佳            ﾔﾉ ﾅﾅｶ                  ＪＳＳニホー    高校（1）23 28849

工藤ちひろ            ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＪＳＳニホー    小学（4）24 28849

川原　彩弥            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ｻﾔ                 ＪＳＳニホー    小学（6）25 28849

清水　結唯            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｲ                 コナミ三田      小学（6）26 28860

松原　優衣            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｲ                コナミ三田      小学（6）27 28860

山本　梨夏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ      小学（5）28 28867

田中　稀琳            ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾘﾝ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ      小学（4）29 28867

青塚　美澪            ｱｵﾂｶ ﾐﾚｲ                イトマン三田    中学（1）30 28874

眞部　　月            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾙﾅ                 ＪＳＳ姫路      小学（5）31 28875

徳力　菜月            ﾄｸﾘｷ ﾅﾂｷ                NSI豊岡         小学（5）32 28876

木村　真菜            ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾅ                  イトマン西神    小学（4）33 28880

大磯　遥加            ｵｵｲｿ ﾊﾙｶ                イトマン西神    中学（1）34 28880

山本　　澪            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｵ                 イトマン西神    小学（5）35 28880

松崎　　愛            ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ｱｲ                イトマン西神    小学（3）36 28880

田中　萌生            ﾀﾅｶ ﾒｲ                  イトマン西神    小学（3）37 28880

遠藤　　桃            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾓﾓ                イトマン西神    小学（5）38 28880

松崎　舞衣            ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ﾏｲ                イトマン西神    小学（5）39 28880

中嶋望々花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾉﾉｶ               ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（6）40 28881

葛井あすか            ｶﾂｲ ｱｽｶ                 ＭｃＳ武庫川    中学（1）41 28881

杉本　美月            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾐﾂﾞｷ              北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（4）42 28914

久保田葉月            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾊﾂﾞｷ               ベイ板宿SS      小学（4）43 28920

川江　琴乃            ｶﾜｴ ｺﾄﾉ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（3）44 28921

檜尾　美和            ﾋﾉｷｵ ﾐﾜ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（1）45 28921

石田　更紗            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｻﾗｻ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（4）46 28921

上根　悠香            ｶﾐﾈ ﾕｳｶ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（1）47 28921

31/42 ページ2014年6月2日 4:38:02



女子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

平成26年度兵庫県長水路公式記録会

山本愛恵里            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｴﾘ                ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（6）1 27223

高橋　茉鈴            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏﾘﾝ                イトマン川西    小学（6）2 28801

小田垣諒香            ｵﾀﾞｶﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｶ             イトマン川西    小学（6）3 28801

上田さくら            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻｸﾗ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）4 28805

大内　智布            ｵｵｳﾁ ﾁﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ        中学（1）5 28805

岡　亜美香            ｵｶ ｱﾐｶ                  コナミ東加古    小学（6）6 28814

檜山　晴帆            ﾋﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾎ                 イトマン神戸    中学（1）7 28815

黄　　意那            ｺｳ ｲﾅ                   イトマン西宮    中学（2）8 28820

又木　　遥            ﾏﾀｷ ﾊﾙｶ                 イトマン西宮    小学（4）9 28820

松田　舞美            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾏｲﾐ                イトマン西宮    小学（5）10 28820

山田ひかる            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                イトマン西宮    中学（1）11 28820

大竹　そら            ｵｵﾀｹ ｿﾗ                 イトマン西宮    小学（6）12 28820

森口　静香            ﾓﾘｸﾞﾁ ｼｽﾞｶ              イトマン西宮    高校（2）13 28820

向井　日菜            ﾑｶｲ ﾋﾅ                  ＫＴＶ垂水      中学（2）14 28831

藤田　　恵            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾐ               ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（3）15 28848

矢野名梨佳            ﾔﾉ ﾅﾅｶ                  ＪＳＳニホー    高校（1）16 28849

工藤ちひろ            ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＪＳＳニホー    小学（4）17 28849

宮内　友希            ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾕｳｷ                神鉄ＳＳ        中学（2）18 28857

松原　優衣            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｲ                コナミ三田      小学（6）19 28860

土屋　優里            ﾂﾁﾔ ﾕｳﾘ                 コナミ三田      中学（1）20 28860

佐原　友恵            ｻﾊﾗ ﾄﾓｴ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ    小学（6）21 28870

眞部　　月            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾙﾅ                 ＪＳＳ姫路      小学（5）22 28875

大磯　遥加            ｵｵｲｿ ﾊﾙｶ                イトマン西神    中学（1）23 28880

足立　果穂            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾎ                 エスポワＳＳ    中学（1）24 28882

松本　にこ            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾆｺ                 McS加古川       中学（3）25 28887

高橋　紅葉            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｸﾚﾊ                ベイ板宿SS      小学（4）26 28920

三浦　笑華            ﾐｳﾗ ｼｮｳｶ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（1）27 28921

檜尾　美和            ﾋﾉｷｵ ﾐﾜ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（1）28 28921

上根　悠香            ｶﾐﾈ ﾕｳｶ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（1）29 28921

石田紗也華            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｻﾔｶ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（3）30 28921
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松宮　真衣            ﾏﾂﾐﾔ ﾏｲ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）1 27223

大内　智布            ｵｵｳﾁ ﾁﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ        中学（1）2 28805

上田さくら            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻｸﾗ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）3 28805

岡田　留奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾙﾅ                 コナミ東加古    高校（2）4 28814

黄　　意那            ｺｳ ｲﾅ                   イトマン西宮    中学（2）5 28820

森口　静香            ﾓﾘｸﾞﾁ ｼｽﾞｶ              イトマン西宮    高校（2）6 28820

藤田　　恵            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾐ               ＳＵＮ姫路      中学（3）7 28848

宮内　友希            ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾕｳｷ                神鉄ＳＳ        中学（2）8 28857

居林　優衣            ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ                尼崎市スポ振    中学（2）9 28865

松本　にこ            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾆｺ                 McS加古川       中学（3）10 28887
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中島　杏果            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾓﾓｶ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ 山科      小学（6）1 26509

東條　結稀            ﾄｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳｷ              ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（1）2 27223

町田和佳子            ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ﾜｶｺ                ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）3 27223

岩見　結衣            ｲﾜﾐ ﾕｲ                  ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）4 27223

馬場　ゆき            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾕｷ                 イトマン川西    小学（6）5 28801

細川　　栞            ﾎｿｶﾜ ｼｵﾘ                イトマン川西    小学（4）6 28801

岩崎　文音            ｲﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（1）7 28805

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 塚口ＳＳ        小学（5）8 28805

足立　理音            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾘﾈ                 イトマン神戸    小学（6）9 28815

濵口　　暁            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｶﾈ               イトマン神戸    小学（4）10 28815

岡井　夏凛            ｵｶｲ ｶﾘﾝ                 イトマン神戸    小学（4）11 28815

八尾　百香            ﾔｵ ﾓﾓｶ                  イトマン神戸    小学（6）12 28815

沖　　美優            ｵｷ ﾐﾕｳ                  イトマン西宮    小学（5）13 28820

肥後　采那            ﾋｺﾞ ｱﾔﾅ                 コナミ明石      中学（2）14 28825

松本　　涼            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）15 28835

的場　慶乃            ﾏﾄﾊﾞ ﾖｼﾉ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（6）16 28835

桝田　夕葵            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（6）17 28835

深谷　　愛            ﾌｶﾀﾆ ﾏﾅ                 SA六甲道        小学（6）18 28837

五十嵐　瑶            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾊﾙｶ               ＪＳＳニホー    小学（4）19 28849

大野加奈恵            ｵｵﾉ ｶﾅｴ                 神鉄ＳＳ        中学（1）20 28857

冨部　七菜            ﾄﾝﾍﾞ ﾅﾅ                 神鉄ＳＳ        中学（1）21 28857

中地　真菜            ﾅｶﾁﾞ ﾏﾅ                 NSI豊岡         小学（6）22 28876

長澤　佑果            ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾕｳｶ               イトマン西神    中学（1）23 28880

内多　愛海            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                イトマン西神    小学（6）24 28880

小池　柚花            ｺｲｹ ﾕｳｶ                 イトマン西神    中学（1）25 28880

藤原　綺良            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｷﾗﾗ               McS加古川       高校（1）26 28887

松下日向夕            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾋﾅﾀ                McS加古川       中学（3）27 28887

菅原　梨鈴            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾘ                McS加古川       中学（1）28 28887

末永　樹香            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ｺﾉｶ               McS加古川       小学（5）29 28887

織田　　咲            ｵﾀﾞ ｻｷ                  PSKSS           高校（1）30 28900

田中　琴美            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾄﾐ                 北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）31 28914

二宮　陽凪            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾋﾅ                 北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（3）32 28914

玉井ひかる            ﾀﾏｲ ﾋｶﾙ                 洲本ＳＰ        小学（5）33 28916

藤原　京香            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｷｮｳｶ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（5）34 28921

山下　知紗            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾁｻ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（1）35 28921

川江　琴乃            ｶﾜｴ ｺﾄﾉ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（3）36 28921
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中島　杏果            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾓﾓｶ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ 山科      小学（6）1 26509

東條　結稀            ﾄｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳｷ              ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（1）2 27223

岩見　結衣            ｲﾜﾐ ﾕｲ                  ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）3 27223

横山　玲奈            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾚﾅ                 明石SS          中学（1）4 28804

小野百々香            ｵﾉ ﾓﾓｶ                  イトマン神戸    中学（1）5 28815

八尾　百香            ﾔｵ ﾓﾓｶ                  イトマン神戸    小学（6）6 28815

沖　　美優            ｵｷ ﾐﾕｳ                  イトマン西宮    小学（5）7 28820

矢野佐也加            ﾔﾉ ｻﾔｶ                  ＪＳＳニホー    中学（1）8 28849

川口　楓香            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾌｳｶ               ＪＳＳニホー    高校（3）9 28849

冨部　七菜            ﾄﾝﾍﾞ ﾅﾅ                 神鉄ＳＳ        中学（1）10 28857

佐々木愛里            ｻｻｷ ｱｲﾘ                 神鉄ＳＳ        大学（2）11 28857

岡上　愛佳            ｵｶｶﾞﾐ ｱｲｶ               コナミ三田      中学（3）12 28860

奥山　綾子            ｵｸﾔﾏ ｱﾔｺ                ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（3）13 28867

若松こころ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｺｺﾛ                武庫之荘ＳＳ    中学（1）14 28870

大西　悠生            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾕｳ                 ＪＳＳ姫路      中学（1）15 28875

長澤　佑果            ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾕｳｶ               イトマン西神    中学（1）16 28880

小池　柚花            ｺｲｹ ﾕｳｶ                 イトマン西神    中学（1）17 28880

内多　愛海            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                イトマン西神    小学（6）18 28880

水田千有里            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾁﾕﾘ                エスポワＳＳ    小学（6）19 28882

大西　李旺            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾘｵ                 McS加古川       中学（2）20 28887

藤原　綺良            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｷﾗﾗ               McS加古川       高校（1）21 28887

鈴木みゆう            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾐﾕｳ                McS加古川       中学（2）22 28887

織田　　咲            ｵﾀﾞ ｻｷ                  PSKSS           高校（1）23 28900

田中　琴美            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾄﾐ                 北町Ｖｉｖｏ    小学（6）24 28914

渡辺　　陽            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾅ                北町Ｖｉｖｏ    中学（2）25 28914

長束　萌衣            ﾅｶﾞﾂｶ ﾓｴ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（1）26 28921
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堀上　綺良            ﾎﾘｶﾐ ｷﾗ                 イトマン西宮    中学（1）1 28820

矢野佐也加            ﾔﾉ ｻﾔｶ                  ＪＳＳニホー    中学（1）2 28849

大西　悠生            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾕｳ                 ＪＳＳ姫路      中学（1）3 28875

大西　李旺            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾘｵ                 McS加古川       中学（2）4 28887

渡辺　　陽            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾅ                北町Ｖｉｖｏ    中学（2）5 28914
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河村　実咲            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ                スペックＳＣ    中学（1）1 27300

山口　真奈            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾅ                スペックＳＣ    中学（2）2 27300

中野　美玲            ﾅｶﾉ ﾐﾚｲ                 TAIKEN          小学（4）3 27400

石橋　由徠            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾕﾗ                塚口ＳＳ        小学（3）4 28805

岡部　仁胡            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾆｺ                 塚口ＳＳ        小学（4）5 28805

山本　真穂            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ        小学（5）6 28805

玉村　晴紀            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（1）7 28805

栗城　梨穂            ｸﾘｷ ﾘﾎ                  塚口ＳＳ        中学（1）8 28805

岩田　旭代            ｲﾜﾀ ｱｷﾖ                 コナミ東加古    高校（1）9 28814

小東　あい            ｺﾋｶﾞｼ ｱｲ                コナミ東加古    小学（6）10 28814

石田　実蕗            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    小学（5）11 28814

小貫あかり            ｵﾇｷ ｱｶﾘ                 イトマン神戸    小学（3）12 28815

鳥井　摩耶            ﾄﾘｲ ﾏﾔ                  イトマン神戸    高校（1）13 28815

広瀬　優香            ﾋﾛｾ ﾕｳｶ                 イトマン神戸    小学（6）14 28815

森田　茜梨            ﾓﾘﾀ ｱｶﾘ                 イトマン神戸    小学（6）15 28815

五十嵐京子            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ｷｮｳｺ              イトマン西宮    小学（3）16 28820

松本　実優            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾐﾕｳ                イトマン西宮    高校（1）17 28820

上田　華蓮            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶﾚﾝ                イトマン西宮    小学（3）18 28820

菅原　優夏            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳｶ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       中学（2）19 28835

大橋　鈴羅            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾚｲﾗ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）20 28835

松本　　涼            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（5）21 28835

中嶌　楓花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾌｳｶ               ＮＳＩ舞子      小学（4）22 28840

新井　杏奈            ｱﾗｲ ｱﾝﾅ                 ＮＳＩ舞子      小学（5）23 28840

大塚　菜智            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾅﾁ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（6）24 28848

衣笠　海音            ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ｱﾏﾈ               ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）25 28848

柴坂　風花            ｼﾊﾞｻｶ ﾌｳｶ               ＪＳＳニホー    小学（6）26 28849

久保田帆南            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾊﾅ                 ＪＳＳニホー    小学（4）27 28849

栗原みなみ            ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                神鉄ＳＳ        小学（6）28 28857

中野　頌子            ﾅｶﾉ ｼｮｳｺ                神鉄ＳＳ        中学（1）29 28857

中島　芳夏            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾊﾅｶ               神鉄ＳＳ        小学（5）30 28857

近田　佳乃            ｺﾝﾀﾞ ｶﾉ                 尼崎市スポ振    中学（1）31 28865

世継万里沙            ﾖﾂｷﾞ ﾏﾘｻ                尼崎市スポ振    小学（6）32 28865

奥山　喬子            ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾀｶｺ                ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（3）33 28867

若松あさひ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｱｻﾋ                武庫之荘ＳＳ    小学（5）34 28870

青塚　美澪            ｱｵﾂｶ ﾐﾚｲ                イトマン三田    中学（1）35 28874

平木　成美            ﾋﾗｷ ﾅﾙﾐ                 イトマン西神    小学（6）36 28880

佐藤　　瞳            ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾄﾐ                 イトマン西神    小学（5）37 28880

吉田　芽生            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 イトマン西神    小学（4）38 28880

大園　珠菜            ｵｵｿﾞﾉ ｼﾞｭﾅ              ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（6）39 28881

末永　樹香            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ｺﾉｶ               McS加古川       小学（5）40 28887

安田羽衣音            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾊｲﾈ                McS加古川       小学（6）41 28887

丸井　花音            ﾏﾙｲ ｶﾉﾝ                 Aq･Sp           小学（4）42 28888

松岡　弥玖            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾐｸ                 ニスポ津名      高校（2）43 28892

香川　真愛            ｶｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾅ                 PSKSS           小学（6）44 28900

倉橋　初芽            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾊﾂﾒ                一宮ＳＳ        小学（3）45 28901

宮崎いぶき            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｲﾌﾞｷ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（4）46 28921

根上　雪華            ﾈｶﾞﾐ ﾕｷｶ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路       小学（5）47 28923
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水沼　千紘            ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾁﾋﾛ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ 山科      中学（1）1 26509

東原　由奈            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾅ              明石SS          中学（1）2 28804

玉村　晴紀            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（1）3 28805

岩崎　文音            ｲﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ        中学（1）4 28805

山村　真未            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾏﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ        中学（2）5 28805

吉冨　萌柚            ﾖｼﾄﾐ ﾓﾕ                 コナミ東加古    中学（2）6 28814

大野なな実            ｵｵﾉ ﾅﾅﾐ                 コナミ東加古    中学（1）7 28814

松本　実優            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾐﾕｳ                イトマン西宮    高校（1）8 28820

西村　　渚            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ               イトマン西宮    中学（2）9 28820

上田　万葉            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏﾖ                 ＮＳＩパール    中学（2）10 28826

坂本　郁未            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｲｸﾐ                西脇天神池      中学（3）11 28845

笹倉　莉緒            ｻｻｸﾗ ﾘｵ                 西脇天神池      中学（3）12 28845

大塚　菜智            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾅﾁ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（6）13 28848

中野　頌子            ﾅｶﾉ ｼｮｳｺ                神鉄ＳＳ        中学（1）14 28857

池澤　沙姫            ｲｹｻﾞﾜ ｻｷ                コナミ三田      小学（6）15 28860

奥山　喬子            ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾀｶｺ                ＧＵＮＺＥ      中学（3）16 28867

木村　真優            ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾕ                  イトマン西神    中学（3）17 28880

大園　珠菜            ｵｵｿﾞﾉ ｼﾞｭﾅ              ＭｃＳ武庫川    小学（6）18 28881

稲岡　果苑            ｲﾅｵｶ ｶｴﾝ                McS加古川       中学（2）19 28887

片岡沙玖羅            ｶﾀｵｶ ｻｸﾗ                ニスポ津名      中学（2）20 28892

香川　真愛            ｶｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾅ                 PSKSS           小学（6）21 28900

猪谷　咲紀            ｲﾉﾀﾆ ｻｷ                 赤穂ＳＳ        中学（3）22 28910

湯口　百恵            ﾕｸﾞﾁ ﾓﾓｴ                ベイ板宿SS      小学（6）23 28920

長束　萌衣            ﾅｶﾞﾂｶ ﾓｴ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（1）24 28921

北村　　萌            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾓｴ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路       中学（3）25 28923
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田中亜衣里            ﾀﾅｶ ｱｲﾘ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（2）1 27223

吉冨　萌柚            ﾖｼﾄﾐ ﾓﾕ                 コナミ東加古    中学（2）2 28814

上田　万葉            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏﾖ                 ＮＳＩパール    中学（2）3 28826

笹倉　莉緒            ｻｻｸﾗ ﾘｵ                 西脇天神池      中学（3）4 28845

坂本　郁未            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｲｸﾐ                西脇天神池      中学（3）5 28845

木村　真優            ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾕ                  イトマン西神    中学（3）6 28880

猪谷　咲紀            ｲﾉﾀﾆ ｻｷ                 赤穂ＳＳ        中学（3）7 28910

北村　　萌            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾓｴ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路       中学（3）8 28923
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和口　桃子            ﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾓﾓｺ                ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）1 27223

大山　祐季            ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾕｷ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（4）2 27223

白井菜緒子            ｼﾗｲ ﾅｵｺ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（1）3 27223

吉井　希映            ﾖｼｲ ｷｴ                  ＫＴＶ豊中      小学（5）4 27223

矢野　栞菜            ﾔﾉ ｶﾝﾅ                  スペックＳＣ    小学（5）5 27300

河村　芽美            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾒｸﾞﾐ               スペックＳＣ    中学（1）6 27300

馬場　ゆき            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾕｷ                 イトマン川西    小学（6）7 28801

東原　由奈            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾅ              明石SS          中学（1）8 28804

入江　七海            ｲﾘｴ ﾅﾅﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ        中学（3）9 28805

藤井　咲衣            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｻｴ                 コナミ東加古    小学（6）10 28814

岩田　旭代            ｲﾜﾀ ｱｷﾖ                 コナミ東加古    高校（1）11 28814

中澤　　葵            ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｱｵｲ               イトマン神戸    小学（4）12 28815

山本　英穂            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷﾎ                イトマン神戸    小学（5）13 28815

小山　奈々            ｺﾔﾏ ﾅﾅ                  イトマン神戸    中学（2）14 28815

広瀬　優香            ﾋﾛｾ ﾕｳｶ                 イトマン神戸    小学（6）15 28815

堀上　綺良            ﾎﾘｶﾐ ｷﾗ                 イトマン西宮    中学（1）16 28820

平田　　暖            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾉﾝ                  イトマン西宮    小学（4）17 28820

藤原　優希            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳｷ               コナミ明石      小学（6）18 28825

中谷　友香            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾄﾓｶ                コナミ明石      高校（2）19 28825

萩原　　凜            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾝ                ＮＳＩパール    小学（4）20 28826

雲田　里奈            ｸﾓﾀﾞ ﾘﾅ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       中学（1）21 28835

遠藤　梨央            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｵ                西脇天神池      小学（4）22 28845

津田　陽薫            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（3）23 28848

山﨑　彩花            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｱﾔｶ               ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）24 28848

宮前　幸奈            ﾐﾔﾏｴ ﾕｷﾅ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）25 28848

田頭　樹奈            ﾀｶﾞｼﾗ ﾅﾅ                ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（4）26 28848

津田怜央菜            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾅ                 ＳＵＮ姫路      小学（5）27 28848

東田　愛花            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾞ ｱｽｶ              ＪＳＳニホー    中学（1）28 28849

佐々木愛里            ｻｻｷ ｱｲﾘ                 神鉄ＳＳ        大学（2）29 28857

岩永なつみ            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ               コナミ三田      小学（6）30 28860

酒井　優真            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾏ                  コナミ三田      小学（5）31 28860

上田　幸歩            ｶﾐﾀ ﾕｷﾎ                 コナミ三田      小学（6）32 28860

岡上　愛佳            ｵｶｶﾞﾐ ｱｲｶ               コナミ三田      中学（3）33 28860

谷本　藍子            ﾀﾆﾓﾄ ｱｲｺ                コナミ三田      高校（2）34 28860

池澤　沙姫            ｲｹｻﾞﾜ ｻｷ                コナミ三田      小学（6）35 28860

宮本　華那            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾊﾅ                 ＳＵＮ太子      中学（1）36 28862

宮本　紗希            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｻｷ                 ＳＵＮ太子      小学（5）37 28862

寺谷　優凜            ﾃﾗﾀﾆ ﾏﾘﾝ                尼崎市スポ振    小学（6）38 28865

近田　佳乃            ｺﾝﾀﾞ ｶﾉ                 尼崎市スポ振    中学（1）39 28865

世継万里沙            ﾖﾂｷﾞ ﾏﾘｻ                尼崎市スポ振    小学（6）40 28865

若松こころ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｺｺﾛ                武庫之荘ＳＳ    中学（1）41 28870

石田結衣佳            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾕｲｶ                武庫之荘ＳＳ    小学（6）42 28870

佐原　友恵            ｻﾊﾗ ﾄﾓｴ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ    小学（6）43 28870

若松あさひ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｱｻﾋ                武庫之荘ＳＳ    小学（5）44 28870

三角　桃子            ﾐｽﾐ ﾓﾓｺ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ    小学（6）45 28870

橋本奈央子            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅｵｺ                ＪＳＳ姫路      小学（5）46 28875

西垣　志保            ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ｼﾎ                ＪＳＳ姫路      小学（4）47 28875

徳力　菜月            ﾄｸﾘｷ ﾅﾂｷ                NSI豊岡         小学（5）48 28876

中地　真菜            ﾅｶﾁﾞ ﾏﾅ                 NSI豊岡         小学（6）49 28876
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木村　真菜            ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾅ                  イトマン西神    小学（4）50 28880

吉田　芽生            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 イトマン西神    小学（4）51 28880

松崎　　愛            ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ｱｲ                イトマン西神    小学（3）52 28880

山田　莉乃            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘﾉ                 イトマン西神    中学（3）53 28880

水田千有里            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾁﾕﾘ                エスポワＳＳ    小学（6）54 28882

稲岡　果苑            ｲﾅｵｶ ｶｴﾝ                McS加古川       中学（2）55 28887

片岡沙玖羅            ｶﾀｵｶ ｻｸﾗ                ニスポ津名      中学（2）56 28892

髙坂仁衣奈            ｺｳｻｶ ﾆｲﾅ                赤穂ＳＳ        小学（6）57 28910

猪谷　千佳            ｲﾉﾀﾆ ﾁｶ                 赤穂ＳＳ        高校（2）58 28910

山下　未來            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾐｸﾙ                赤穂ＳＳ        小学（6）59 28910

高橋　紅葉            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｸﾚﾊ                ベイ板宿SS      小学（4）60 28920

久保田葉月            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾊﾂﾞｷ               ベイ板宿SS      小学（4）61 28920

寺尾豊依子            ﾃﾗｵ ﾄﾖｺ                 ベイ板宿SS      小学（5）62 28920

湯口　百恵            ﾕｸﾞﾁ ﾓﾓｴ                ベイ板宿SS      小学（6）63 28920

青野　鈴夏            ｱｵﾉ ｽｽﾞｶ                ベイ板宿SS      小学（3）64 28920

藤原　京香            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｷｮｳｶ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（5）65 28921

三浦　笑華            ﾐｳﾗ ｼｮｳｶ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（1）66 28921

石田紗也華            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｻﾔｶ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      中学（3）67 28921

根上　雪華            ﾈｶﾞﾐ ﾕｷｶ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路       小学（5）68 28923
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鈴木みゆう            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾐﾕｳ                McS加古川       中学（2）1 28887

猪谷　千佳            ｲﾉﾀﾆ ﾁｶ                 赤穂ＳＳ        高校（2）2 28910
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